RANKING GALEGO 201372014 - AIRE LIBRE

CATEGORIA INFANTIL FEMININA

Federacion Galega Atletismo
www.atletismogalego.org

80 metros lisos
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MARCA ATLETA
10.68 IGLESIAS BARBAZAN, NEREA
10.73 BECERRIL ALVAREZ, OLAIA
10.93 PEREZ PITA, ANDREA

11.01 JIMENEZ DEZA, MARIA

11.03 PEREZ PENA, SARA

11.12 PEREZ PENA, SARA

11.12 RIVAS ABUIN, ANDREA

11.13 CASTEDO PEREIRA, CRISTINA
11.16 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA
11.18 GOMEZ ESPANA, SARA

11.23 SICRE MASIDE, LUCIA

11.28 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA
11.29 FERNANDEZ HERMIDA, ANDREA
11.30 MEILAN NUNEZ, CLAUDIA
11.31 FERNANDEZ FONTAN, MARIA
11.40 PEREZ ABREU, DEISY

11.42 BURES SOBRADO, MARTA
11.42 CARREIRA SANTABAYA, ELENA
11.43 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, CELTIA
11.47 LOIS SANDA, NOA

11.52 MARTINEZ PETEIRO, LUCIA
11.55 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ANDREA
11.59 VINAS BARCIELA, NOA

11.62 MONDELO SANCHEZ, NATALIA
11.64 PRIETO CAMPOS, EFI

11.66 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LARA
11.70 PAREDES CARBALLAL, KAROL
11.70 VILLAMOR NORES, INES

11.72 FERNANDEZ MOREIRA, AINHOA
11.81 GIL FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA
11.82 COSTAS GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA
11.84 ARIAS PUMARINO, VALERIA
11.85 IGLESIAS CAAMANO, NOELIA
11.86 CAMPOS PEREZ, LAURA

11.88 GOMEZ FOJO, ICIA

11.88 RODRIGUEZ BOTELLA, ANDREA
11.89 VILAS DOCAMPO, ALOIA
11.90 RIVAS RIVERA, ANA

11.90 JUEGUEN RAMOS, LUCIA
11.90 CASTRO CUQUEJO, IRIS

11.91 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, AINHOA
11.91 CAMPOS PEREZ, ALBA

11.92 PENA ESTEVEZ, XAIRA

11.98 FREIRE ASENSIO, ANA

11.99 RODRIGUEZ TEIJEIRO, MARIA
12.00 GARCIA LOPEZ, CLARA INES
12.01 MONTEAGUDO LAGO, MARINA
12.02 ALVAREZ GARCIA, CRISTINA
12.03 VALEIRAS FERNANDEZ, MARINA
12.04 ROMERO VILAS, SARAY

12.04 RIVADULLA ALONSO, LUCIA
12.06 SANIN FONTENLA, ROCIO
12.06 PRADA DE LA CRUZ, TRIANA
12.07 RUVIRA RODRIGUZ, CARMEN
12.08 BUGALLO BARROS, ALBA
12.08 CEDRON PENA, ADRIANA
12.14 OTERO CURRAS, CARLA

LIC.
-NIB170502
-0BA161001
-APP210301
-MJD260101
SPP-230101
-SPP230101
-ARA050302
-CCP060902
-AMR310301
-SGE300301
-LSM010701
-PLF181001
-AFH040601
-CMN300301
-MFF010101
-DPA220402
-MBS230101
-ECS040101
-CGF021201
-NLS210101
-LMP010201
-AVP010202
-NVB110401
-NMS020301
-EPC240502
-LLF070602
-KPC111101
-IVN230402
-AFM270701
-AGF060202
-CCG200302
-VAP041102
-NIC220102
-LCP020102
-IGF060201
-ARB010601
-AVD021001
-ARR040602
-LJR020202
-1CC080201
-ARG050502
-ACP020102
-XPE2360601
-AFA110202
-IRT150601
-CGL120901
-MML230800
-CAG10302
-MVF170802
-SRV080301
-LRA130701
-RSF010702
-TPDL090501
-CRR110701
-ABB190901
-ACP220701
-COC080701
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CAT CLUB

IN  FONTES
IN AVA

IN AVA

IN  SGP

IN  STA.

IN  STA.

IN S.REY

IN  CASTROV
IN CFL

IN  ESCOLA
IN RIA

IN RIA

IN AVA

IN  ESCOLA
IN SMM

IN RIA

IN  SGP

IN  STA.

IN OCA

IN  MARINEDA
IN 2408

IN  SGP

IN C.COMAR
IN  ADAS

IN A

IN  ASILVA
IN  SAMERTO
IN  VILA

IN AVA

IN  VILA

IN  MILLARAIO
IN CFL

IN  BARBANZA
IN  VILA

IN RIA

IN  MILLARAIO
IN  NOIA

IN RIA

IN  MAZI

IN  LIMIACTI
IN VAL

IN  VILA

IN AG.

IN AVA

IN  VILA

IN C.COMAR
IN  ATLETES
IN SMM

IN  STA.

IN  BARBANZA
IN RIA

IN  TOURO
IN  ADAS

IN RIA

IN  SAN PAIO
IN  CFL

IN  SAMERTO

LUGAR

Pobra do Caramifial
Pontevedra

Cangas

Cangas

Pobra do Caramifial
Pobra do Caramifial
Pobra do Caramifial
Lugo

Lugo

Lugo

Pobra do Caramifial
Pobra do Caramifial
Cangas

Lugo

A Corufia

Pobra do Caramifial
Cangas

Pobra do Caramifial
Cangas

A Corufia

Pobra do Caramifial
Cangas

FERROL

O Barco

Cangas

Santiago

Cangas

Cangas

Cangas

Pontevedra

Pobra do Caramifial
Lugo

Pobra do Caramifial
Cangas

FERROL

Pobra do Caramifial
Pobra do Caramifial
FERROL

Cangas

Pereiro de Aguiar -
Pontevedra

Cangas

Pereiro de Aguiar -
Cangas

Pontevedra
FERROL

Pobra do Caramifial
A Corufia

Santiago

Santiago

FERROL

Santiago

O Barco

FERROL
Pontevedra

Lugo

Pontevedra

DATA

24/05/2014
29/03/2014
17/05/2014
17/05/2014
24/05/2014
10/05/2014
24/05/2014
10/05/2014
10/05/2014
25/05/2014
24/05/2014
24/05/2014
17/05/2014
25/05/2014
15/03/2014
24/05/2014
17/05/2014
24/05/2014
17/05/2014
15/03/2014
10/05/2014
17/05/2014
26/04/2014
17/05/2014
17/05/2014
22/03/2014
17/05/2014
17/05/2014
17/05/2014
24/05/2014
10/05/2014
25/05/2014
24/05/2014
17/05/2014
26/04/2014
10/05/2014
10/05/2014
26/04/2014
17/05/2014
24/05/2014
26/04/2014
17/05/2014
24/05/2014
17/05/2014
24/05/2014
26/04/2014
10/05/2014
15/03/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
26/04/2014
22/03/2014
29/03/2014
26/04/2014
29/03/2014
10/05/2014
26/04/2014
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12.31
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12.37
12.37
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12.39
12.41
12.42
12.42
12.43
12.2

12.44
12.44
12.45
12.45
12.45
12.46
12.48
12.48
12.49
12.49
12.53
12.55
12.55
12.57
12.58
12.58
12.59
12.61
12.63
12.63
12.65
12.65
12.66
12.67
12.67
12.68
12.68
12.70
12.70
12.71
12.72
12.72
12.72
12.72
12.74
12.74

DOMINGUEZ PAIS, ERIKA
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, LAURA
DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, CARLA
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, BLANCA INES
CAINO PONTE, MARIA
DOMINGUEZ BARBEITO, ANYI
PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL
CAMPO SANMARTIN, ALESANDRA
LOPEZ CARRERA, AINE

PRIETO ARTIME, LAURA

CES ANDRES, CRISTINA
BARREIRO LOPEZ, IRENE
MENDEZ BOUZA, LAURA
VILARINO RUBIO, NATALIA
FERNANDEZ ARIAS, ANTIA
GOMEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA
IGLESIAS AMADO, RAQUEL
MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ, LAURA
PENA BRETAL, CAROLINA
SUAREZ VAZQUEZ, SABELA
YANEZ TORRES, CLAUDIA

LAGE VILLAR, MARTA

MARTINEZ GESTIDO, CARLA
CONESA HERMIDA, ZELTIA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANGELA
PEREZ MARTINEZ, CRISTINA
LAMELA GALLARDO, CRISTINA
ANSEDE VILAS, SARA

CARRERA FERNANDEZ, RUTH
LAGE DIAZ, ANTIA

SAIZ BRIONES, IRENE

BLANCO ALONSO, LAURA
VAZQUEZ SANTOS, INES
GUISANDE NIETO, MARIA
NYAMSI HERMIDA, LIDIA
ALDREY MARTINEZ, LEYRE
CARNOTA RAMOS, SABELA
VIDAL RAJOY, LUCIA

ARDAO ALONSO, ADELA
DORRIO ENTENZA, ANA
FERNANDEZ CERECEDO, UXIA
ALONSO SUAREZ, ANTIA
FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ, IRENE
CASTEDO GRANDIO, NOA
MARTINEZ-REBOREDO LAMELA,
CARIDE ARUFE, LIA

VARELA PAZO, SUSANA
RUANOVA DE LA FUENTE, PAULA
ARMENTEROS REY, BLANCA
ALONSO SALGADO, IRIA
HUERTAS GARCIA, ALABAMA
BLANCO OLIVARES, ESTHER
GONZALEZ MARTIN, YAIZA
VILAS MARTINEZ, MARTA
RODRIGUEZ MONTEROQ, DIANA MARIA
BUSSIERES LOPEZ, CLARA
IGLESIAS CARREIRA, SOFIA
CARBALLIDO COSTAS, CARMEN
PENA HERMIDA, ESTELA

RAMOS VAZQUEZ, SILVIA
MANTEROLA GONZALEZ-TEJADA,
CARBALLIDO CASTRO, MARIA
CERQUEIRO MACHADO, EMILY LORENA
MILLAN MAGARINOS, ELENA

-EDP170201
-LFL240702
-CDP011001
-BRF010702
-MCP150801
-ADB090201
-RPB140901
-ACS230101
-ALC160701
-LPA040401
-CCA070301
-1BLO60702
-LMB150501
-NVR310302
-AFA090702
-MGI231101
-RIA050501
-LMG250801
-CPB100702
-SSv200602
-YTC190102
-MLV080401
-CMG170901
-ZCH130902
-AGG220601
-CPM040301
-CLG120501
-SAV250402
-RCF150601
-ALD280502
-1SB120101
-LBA300301
-1v§210302
AG-764920
-LNH290402
-LAM290902
-SCR051001
-LVR300102
-AAA220501
-ADE050701
-UFC110302
-AAS210201
-IFR150202
-NCG181202
-PML160301
-LCA071201
-SVP270801
-PRDLF14090
-BAR151002
-IAS271201
-AHG140401
-EBO050801
-YGM030102
-MVM251002
-DRM130602
-CBL110501
-S1C110401
-CCC280101
-EPH161102
-SRV270102
-KMGT291202
-MCC240501
-ECM150201
AG-766633
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STA.
PABLO VI
ADAS
MARISTAS
MILLARAIO
C.COMAR
BEADE
SGP

AVA

SGP

AVA

RIA

RIA

SMM
ADAS
RIAZOR
RIAZOR
NOIA
STA.
RIAZOR
STA.

AVA

SAN

RIA

uscC
MILLARAIO
ATLETES
MILLARAIO
AVA

CFL
CMCC
RIAZOR
OLIMPIA
BEADE
RIAZOR
FONTE
C.COMAR
MENUDO
SGP

SAN

S. REY
C.COMAR
RIAZOR
INSUA
2307
AVA
RIAZOR
VEDRA
SGP
LIMIACTI
VILA
NOIA

AG.
CMCC
SAN
ADAS
COMEAS
SAMERTO
AFF.NAR
HIJAS
OURENSE
FRIOL
SAN

uscC

Pobra do Caramifial
O Barco

Ourense

Lugo

Pobra do Caramifial
A Corufa

Cangas

Pontevedra

Vigo

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
FERROL

A Corufia

FERROL

Pereiro de Aguiar -
FERROL

FERROL

Santiago

Santiago

FERROL

Pobra do Caramifial
Pontevedra

Vigo

FERROL

Santiago

Santiago

Santiago

Pobra do Caramifial
Pontevedra

Lugo

A Corufia

A Corufia

Pobra do Caramifial
Vigo

FERROL

Pobra do Caramifial
A Corufa

Vigo

Pontevedra

Vigo

Pobra do Caramifial
A Corufa

FERROL

Lugo

Pobra do Caramifial
Pontevedra
FERROL

Pobra do Caramifial
Pontevedra
Ourense
Pontevedra

Pobra do Caramifial
Ourense

A Corufia

Santiago

O Barco
Pontevedra

Vigo

A Corufia

FERROL

Ourense

O Barco

Vigo

Pobra do Caramifial

10/05/2014
29/03/2014
22/03/2014
25/05/2014
10/05/2014
15/03/2014
17/05/2014
24/05/2014
15/03/2014
24/05/2014
29/03/2014
26/04/2014
15/03/2014
26/04/2014
24/05/2014
26/04/2014
26/04/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
26/04/2014
10/05/2014
26/04/2014
15/03/2014
26/04/2014
22/03/2014
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22/03/2014
24/05/2014
24/05/2014
25/05/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
10/05/2014
15/03/2014
26/04/2014
10/05/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
24/05/2014
15/03/2014
10/05/2014
15/03/2014
26/04/2014
25/05/2014
10/05/2014
26/04/2014
26/04/2014
10/05/2014
26/04/2014
11/05/2014
29/03/2014
10/05/2014
11/05/2014
15/03/2014
22/03/2014
29/03/2014
24/05/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
26/04/2014
11/05/2014
17/05/2014
15/03/2014
10/05/2014
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170
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172
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

12.76 GANTES MEL, YOLANDA
12.76 SANCHEZ PEREIRA, MIRANDA
12.84 SANTOS DOMINGUEZ, ANGELA
12.85 GONZALEZ ABRALDES, NICOLE
12.86 CURRAS SANTOME, ANDREA
12.86 RAMOS MARTINEZ, MARTA
12.86 ANDRADE FORMOSO, UXIA MIN
12.87 DOMINGUEZ ABRUNEDO, ANA
12.87 PENA BRETAL, ALEXANDRA
12.89 PRIETO ALVAREZ, AINHOA
12.89 NOVEGIL DOMINGUEZ, ANTIA
12.90 ALONSO LIJO, SARAY

12.90 SEOANE LOUREDA, LUCIA
12.91 BANDIN VEGA, OLALLA UXIA
12.91 PAZ POUSA, LAURA

12.91 FERNANDEZ CASAL, LUCIA
12.92 PARRA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA
12.92 SOUTO OTERO, SANDRA

12.92 DE MONTIS CLEMENTE, PAOLA
12.92 NOVOA CABRERA, MARIA
12.93 PANTIN CARRO, CLARA

12.97 LOBATO SUMAY, MIRIAM
12.97 NUNEZ GIL, VERONICA

12.98 DIAZ PRIMOY, CLARA

12.99 BELLO RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN
12.99 DOS SANTOS GOMEZ, SARA
13.00 RODRIGUEZ VILLAVERDE, CARMEN
13.00 VILLALON DE OLIVEIRA, CLAUDIA
13.00 CORDONIE AMENEDO, JULIA
13.00 BARRAL GUDE, LEILA

13.02 BARREIRO GONZALEZ, ANTIA
13.03 PEREZ SEIJAS, SANDRA

13.04 MARTIN FERNANDEZ, LAURA
13.04 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA
13.05 CASTRO CABACO, UXIA

13.08 DASILVA DE LA PENA, ANTIA
13.08 POLO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA
13.13 MENENDEZ MARINO, IRENE
13.13 SECO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA
13.14 SUAREZ COSTA, SARA

13.15 MATO BLANCO, MARTA

13.16 GOMEZ ALVAREZ, VALERIA
13.16 BOEDO IGLESIAS, LARA

13.17 POMBO FERNANDEZ, LAURA
13.17 PAEZ CASANOVA, ALBA

13.17 GONGALVES SANCHES, MIRIAM
13.18 RIAL RODRIGUEZ, SONIA
13.18 FREIRE GONZALEZ, CRISTINA
13.19 GARCIA ASTRAY, LUCIA

13.19 QUINTELA DOMINGUEZ, LAURA
13.20 AREN LOPEZ, MARIA MELISA
13.21 VEGA MACEIRAS, ALICIA

13.21 CARRACEDO PRADO, YAIZA
13.22 CAO BLANCO, IRIA

13.23 SARRIA CRUZ, ANA MARIA
13.23 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, MARIA
13.24 ENTENZA SEQUEIROS, INES
13.25 RODRIGUEZ BUA, MARTA
13.26 SANFIZ CADORNIGA, MARTA NURIA
13.26 FERNANDEZ SOTELO, EVA
13.27 BALLESTEROS FERNANDEZ, MARTA
13.28 ROSALINDA FLORIAN, 1ZABELA ALEZ
13.29 GRANDAL RODRIGUEZ, INES
13.29 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, LORENA

-YGM261201
-MSP160301
-ASD151001
-NGA200401
-ACS150101
-MRM161101
-UAF040501
-ADA290601
-APB01001
-APA300902
-AND290802
-SAL220301
-LSL200102
-OBvV021101
-LPP101001
-LFC160501
-LPF040601
-550130302
-PDM230301
-MNC010401
-CPC191202
-MLS300302
-VNG100502
-CDP230902
-CBR060901
-SDSG210401
-CRV121201
-CvD0300102
-JCA260602
-LBG060802
-ABG280702
-SPS190902
-LMF030502
-MGF140101
-UCC100602
-ADDLP30030
-APR241001
-IMM260302
-ASR010802
-SSC080602
-MMB081002
-VGA060502
-LBI1251102
-LPF100701
-APC040401
-MSG210801
-SRR040301
-CFG030301
-LGA181000
-LQD040402
-MALO70701
-AVM100802
-YCP240601
-ICB171002
-AMSC010101
-MRP051101
-IES041102
-MRB010402
-MSC140602
-EFS1412012
-MBF070901
-IFO010601
-IGR211201
-LGF171002
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2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
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2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002

E.BLANC
RIAZOR
BARBANZA
OURENSE
SAMERTO
2408

SAN

AVA

STA.
GUILLME
SAN
RIVEIRA
C.COMAR
VERIN
COMEAS
LUCUS
MILLARAIO
VILA

SGP
OURENSE
M.

M.

VILA

RIA
COMEAS
OURENSE
C.COMAR
APOSTOL
RIAZOR
BARBANZA
SADA
BEN-
FRIAN
LIMIACTI
2294

SGP
MARISTAS
VILA
AFF.NAR
MAZ]|

AT.

AT.

HIJAS
SMM

207

MTZ.

A SILVA
AVA
SADA
BEN-

uscC
ATLETES
LUCUS
FONTES
SAN
BEADE
MORRAZ
A
MARISTAS
ESC. O
LAURA
ESCOLA
RIA

LA

A Corufia

FERROL

Pobra do Caramifial
Ourense

Vigo

Pobra do Caramifial
Pobra do Caramifial
Pontevedra

Pobra do Caramifial
Ourense
Pontevedra
Santiago

FERROL

Ourense
Pontevedra

Lugo

Santiago
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Ourense

Pobra do Caramifial
Santiago
Pontevedra
FERROL

Vigo

Ourense

A Corufa

Vigo

FERROL

Pobra do Caramifial
A Corufia

Ourense

Vigo

Ourense

Lugo

Vigo

Lugo

Vigo

FERROL
Pontevedra

A Corufia

A Corufia

A Corufia

A Corufia

Lugo

Lugo

Santiago
Pontevedra

A Corufia

Ourense

Pobra do Caramifial
Santiago

Lugo

Pobra do Caramifial
Santiago
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

Lugo

O Barco

O Barco

Lugo

A Corufia

Ourense

15/03/2014
26/04/2014
24/05/2014
11/05/2014
15/03/2014
10/05/2014
10/05/2014
29/03/2014
10/05/2014
11/05/2014
24/05/2014
22/03/2014
26/04/2014
11/05/2014
24/05/2014
25/05/2014
22/03/2014
29/03/2014
29/03/2014
11/05/2014
10/05/2014
22/03/2014
26/04/2014
26/04/2014
15/03/2014
22/03/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
26/04/2014
10/05/2014
15/03/2014
11/05/2014
15/03/2014
11/05/2014
10/05/2014
15/03/2014
25/05/2014
15/03/2014
26/04/2014
29/03/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
10/05/2014
25/05/2014
22/03/2014
29/03/2014
15/03/2014
22/03/2014
10/05/2014
22/03/2014
10/05/2014
10/05/2014
22/03/2014
24/05/2014
29/03/2014
26/04/2014
10/05/2014
17/05/2014
29/03/2014
25/05/2014
15/03/2014
11/05/2014
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207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
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219
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221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

13.31
13.32
13.32
13.32
13.33
13.35
13.38
13.38
13.40
13.43
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.51
13.52
13.55
13.58
13.58
13.60
13.61
13.62
13.64
13.64
13.66
13.68
13.68
13.69
13.69
13.70
13.72
13.74
13.74
13.75
13.76
13.77
13.78
13.78
13.80
13.82
13.83
13.84
13.89
14.01
14.06
14.09
14.11
14.17
14.19
14.24
14.26
14.31
14.32
14.34
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.40
14.43
14.44
14.48
14.49
14.49
14.51

POUSADA GONZALEZ, ANGELA
AGUAYO SANTOS, LUCIA
CARBALLO ALVAREZ, MARIA
FERREIRA MELENDREZ, MARTA
CEREZAL SABIN, LARA
GONZALEZ PEREZ, ANGELA
CHAPELA PENA, UXIA

CASTRO CICUCIUMEI, FIONA
DE LUIS CID, LUCIA

BEMBIBRE RODRIGUEZ, TAMARA
MARTINEZ RIVADULLA, ALBA
VEIGA FERNANDEZ, BELEN
SOLER SANJUAN, LUCIA

CARLI MASSAFERRO, VICTORIA
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, NEREA
OCAMPO INSUA, TANIA
DELGADO RAMOS, ALICIA
LOPEZ VIZCAINO, AROA

DE PEDRO LOPEZ, AIDA
FERNANDEZ GUEDE, EVELYN
FERNANDEZ FONTICOBA, NURIA
MOLDES VALVERDE, MARIA JOSE
GUNTINAS ZABORRAS, ANGELA
CORRAL QUEBRADA, ALBA
SANDE SEVIO, ALBA

VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA
FRANZA PEREZ, CLARA

RAMOS LEMA, DIANA
RODRIGUEZ JALDA, VALERIA
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARIA
LOPEZ VEGA, INES

OTERO BELLO, ANA

ZAHARA GHADBAN, FATIMA
ABELLEIRA PEREIRA, PAULA
VARELA SANCHEZ, ANDREA
RIVAS CANCELA, CLARA
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, SAINZA
SEIJAS REGUEIRA, NOELIA
CASTRO VELA, MANUELA

VILA CASTRO, SOFIA

DEL RIO PATINO, IRENE
JUNQUERA FERREIRO, MONICA

RIVADULLA MATALOBOS, CAROLINA

VILLAR PARADA, NAIARA
ORTUNO COSTA, CLAUDIA
VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, IRIA
GARCIA AGRA, LIDIA
SANTIAGO VILLAR, SARA
ARGIBAY ABREU, PAULA
PATINO RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN
DIEGUEZ RIVAS, SARA

DIALLO GONZALEZ, MAIMUNA
GAGO ALONSO, ANTIA

DE ENRIQUEZ GUERRERO, IRIA
PRENDES DE LUQUE, ARIADNA
FERREIROS TEJO, CARLA
GARCIA GOLMAR, ALBA
ALDREY MARTINEZ, LEYRE
PUGA RODRIGUEZ, MARTA
SANCHEZ IGLESIAS, ALBA
NIETO ROMERO, NATALIA
BOZAS VILA, ALBA

AGRAEZ ARANGO, KRISBEL DAENI
FUENTES VILLANUEVA, ZAIRA

-APG160401
-LAS211102
-MCA060301
-MFM121101
-LCS020102
-AGP080102
-UCP180501
-FCC180502
-LDLC230302
-TBR100801
-AMR300701
-BVF251200
-1S5201202
-MCM290301
-NRF100801
-TO1250202
-ADR230302
-ALV100501
-ADPL141202
-EFG240801
-NFF210602
-MMV241201
-AGZ311002
-ACQ100101
-ASS141201
-CVS160602
-CFP090101
DRL-070602
-VRJ110102
-MFP170602
-1LV221201
-AOB191101
-FZG140601
-PAP200801
-AVS240601
-CRC030802
-SRM081102
-NSR200302
-MCV170801
-SVC120501
-IDRP090502
-MJF240802
-CRM210702
-NVP280302
-COC190702
-IVA310102
-LGA170402
-SSV230902
-PAA160201
-CPR281001
-SDR270801
-MDG290702
-AGA250501-
-IEG240901
-APD080602
-CFT260902
-AGG280202
-AML290902
-MPR071102
-AS1220402
-NNR070602
-ABV050601
-KAA060601
-ZFV241001
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2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002

SAN
MENUDO
LIMIACTI
SADA
BIBEI
MARQUIER
VILA
MAZ]|

LA

ADAS
NOIA
MARINEDA
APOSTOL
AVA

LA

INSUA
LA

SADA
ADAS
AFF.NAR
RIA
MORRAZ
OURENSE
LUCUS
64

ACD

SGP

STA.
VILA
AVA
LAURA
AVA
ARTEIXO
CFL

207

SGP

VAL
VEDRA
AFF.NAR
MARISTAS
HIJAS
SGP

A

VILA

M.

DIV.
VEDRA
AFF.NAR
SGP
RIAZOR
207
RIAZOR
AVA
RIAZOR
APOSTOL
MAZ|
VEDRA
TOURO

A
S.FCO.XA
SMM
E.BLANC
SGP

MAZ]|

Pontevedra
Vigo
Ourense
FERROL

O Barco
Vigo

Vigo
Pontevedra
Pereiro de Aguiar -
Pereiro de Aguiar -
Pobra do Caramifial
FERROL
Vigo
Pontevedra
Ourense
Lugo
Ourense

A Corufia
O Barco
FERROL
FERROL
Pontevedra
Ourense
Lugo
Pontevedra
Lugo
Pontevedra
Santiago
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
O Barco
Pontevedra
FERROL
Lugo

Lugo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Santiago

A Corufia
Lugo

A Corufia
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Santiago
Ourense
Santiago

A Corufia
Pontevedra
FERROL
Lugo
FERROL
Vigo

A Corufia
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pobra do Caramifial
Santiago
Lugo

A Corufia
FERROL

A Corufia
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

24/05/2014
15/03/2014
22/03/2014
26/04/2014
17/05/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
26/04/2014
24/05/2014
24/05/2014
10/05/2014
26/04/2014
15/03/2014
26/04/2014
22/03/2014
10/05/2014
22/03/2014
15/03/2014
29/03/2014
26/04/2014
26/04/2014
29/03/2014
22/03/2014
10/05/2014
29/03/2014
10/05/2014
24/05/2014
22/03/2014
26/04/2014
26/04/2014
29/03/2014
29/03/2014
26/04/2014
30/03/2014
10/05/2014
26/04/2014
15/03/2014
22/03/2014
15/03/2014
25/05/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
26/04/2014
15/03/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
15/03/2014
29/03/2014
26/04/2014
10/05/2014
26/04/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
26/04/2014
29/03/2014
10/05/2014
22/03/2014
30/03/2014
15/03/2014
26/04/2014
15/03/2014
26/04/2014
26/04/2014



250 14.53 MARTINS MOLDES, CRISTINA -CMM020802- 6 2002 IN  MORRAZ Vigo 15/03/2014
251 14.61 RODRIGUEZ SEOANE, LARA -LRS210802 8 2002 IN  INSUA Lugo 10/05/2014
252 14.64 ARANGO FERNANDEZ, PAULA -PAF240602 8 2002 IN 2294 Lugo 10/05/2014
253 14.65 MENDEZ SENRA, LUCIA -LMS250201 6 2001 IN  VEDRA Santiago 22/03/2014
254 14.71 PEREIRA VAZQUEZ, VERONICA -VPV111202 4 2002 IN VAL Pontevedra 26/04/2014
255 14.72 DIEGUEZ REY, ICIA -IDR100401 6 2001 IN  OCA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
256 14.75 AYALA PRIEGUE, AITANA -AAP140802 8 2002 IN M. RIAL Santiago 22/03/2014
257 14.90 LOPEZ REY, ALICIA -LLR220402 8 2002 IN  MAZ] Pontevedra 29/03/2014
258 14.93 REGUERO GONZALEZ, ADRIANA -ARG090902 10 2002 IN ESC.O O Barco 29/03/2014
259 15.30 COSTAS PINEIRO, LUCIA -LCP051201 7 2001 IN  MORRAZ Pontevedra 24/05/2014
260 15.36 TIZON PAJARO, MARIA -MTP120201 6 2002 IN USC Santiago 22/03/2014
261 15.41 GARCIA VIDUEIRA, MIRIAN -MGV290402 7 2002 IN  BIBEI O Barco 17/05/2014
262 15.47 MAGALLANES MARTINEZ, NAIR -NMM240902 5 2002 IN  APOSTOL Vigo 15/03/2014
263 15.54 PEREZ ROMERO, ANDREA -APR010101 5 2001 IN  SAN Santiago 22/03/2014
264 15.54 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, LAURA -LFG270801 7 2001 IN 207 Lugo 30/03/2014
265 15.61 ORDONEZ CASTRO, PAULA -POC080302 2 2002 IN  CUNTIS Pontevedra 26/04/2014
266 15.77 IGLESIAS TATO, IRIA -11T300801 8 2001 IN M2 Lugo 30/03/2014
267 15.86 MILLAN PARDAL, AINHOA -AMP101002 7 2002 IN  CUNTIS Pontevedra 26/04/2014
268 16.23 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, ANA -AGV040401 4 2001 IN 2245 A Corufia 15/03/2014
269 16.98 DE RAMON AYALA, CLARA -CDRA250802 7 2002 IN M. RIAL Santiago 22/03/2014
270 21.13 LAREDO MEIRAMA, ANA -ALM201102 8 2002 IN  S.FCO.XA FERROL 26/04/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 19.72 BECERRIL ALVAREZ, OLAIA -OBA161001 1 2001 IN  AVA Vigo 15/03/2014
2 19.8 FERNANDEZ FONTAN, MARIA -MFF010101 1 2001 IN  SMM Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
3 20.3 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA -PLF181001 2 2001 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
4 20.4 VINAS BARCIELA, NOA -NVB110401 1 2001 IN  C.COMAR Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
5 20.70 JIMENEZ DEZA, MARIA -MJD260101 1 2001 IN  SGP Cangas 17/05/2014
6 20.82 CASTEDO PEREIRA, CRISTINA -CCP060902 1 2002 IN  CASTROV Lugo 10/05/2014
7 20.8 PEREZ ABREU, DEISY -DPA220402 1 2002 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
8 20.9 RIVAS RIVERA, ANA -ARR040602 2 2002 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
9 21.21 FERNANDEZ HERMIDA, ANDREA -AFH040601 1 2001 IN  AVA Cangas 17/05/2014
10 21.1 GOMEZ FOJO, ICIA -IGF060201 1 2001 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
11 21.1 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LARA -LLFO70602 2 2002 IN A SILVA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
12 21.43 LOPEZ LOPEZ, LUCIA -LLL150901 1 2001 IN CFL Lugo 30/03/2014
13 21.3 RIVAS ABUIN, ANDREA -ARA050302 3 2002 IN  S.REY Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
14 21.4 RIVADULLA ALONSO, LUCIA -LRA130701 3 2001 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
15 21.65 PRIETO CAMPOS, EFI -EPC240502 2 2002 IN A Cangas 17/05/2014
16 21.66 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, CELTIA -CGF021201 2 2001 IN  OCA Cangas 17/05/2014
17 21.73 LOIS SANDA, NOA -NLS210101 1 2001 IN  MARINEDA Ferrol 05/04/2014
18 21.73 LOPEZ LOPEZ, SARA -SLL020101 2 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 25/05/2014
19 21.76 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA -AMR310301 2 2001 IN CFL Lugo 30/03/2014
20 21.79 BARREIRA GONZALEZ, LIDIA -LBG220201 2 2001 IN  LOURENZA Lugo 10/05/2014
21 21.6 ROMERO VILAS, SARAY -SRv080301 3 2001 IN  BARBANZA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
22 21.6 VILAS DOCAMPO, ALOIA -AvD021001 4 2001 IN  NOIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
23 21.99 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, AINHOA -ARG050502 1 2002 IN VAL Vigo 15/03/2014
24 21.99 MONDELO SANCHEZ, NATALIA -NMS020301 1 2001 IN  ADAS O Barco 12/04/2014
25 22.08 CASTRO CUQUEJO, IRIS -1CC080201 1 2001 IN  LIMIACTI Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
26 22.1 GARCIA VEIRAS, NURIA -NGV180401 1 2001 IN A SILVA Riveira 29/03/2014
27 22.20 SICRE MASIDE, LUCIA -LSM010701 1 2001 IN RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014
28 22.22 PENA ESTEVEZ, XAIRA -XPE2360601 1 2001 IN  AG. Ourense 05/04/2014
29 22.23 BURES SOBRADO, MARTA -MBS230101 1 2001 IN  SGP Vigo 15/03/2014
30 22.24 LAGE VILLAR, MARTA -MLV080401 2 2001 IN  AVA Pontevedra 29/03/2014
31 22.29 CARREIRA SANTABAYA, ELENA -ECS040101 1 2001 IN  STA. Riveira 29/03/2014
32 22.29 ALVES MALVIDO, CLARA -CAM240701 3 2001 IN  SAMERTO Cangas 17/05/2014
33 22.33 CAMPOS PEREZ, ALBA -ACP020102 3 2002 IN  VILA Cangas 17/05/2014
34 22.1 BARREIRO LOPEZ, IRENE -1BLO60702 4 2002 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
35 22.36 CARBALLIDO CASTRO, MARIA -MCC240501 1 2001 IN  FRIOL Lugo 10/05/2014
36 22.45 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLA -CRR010701 3 2001 IN  BEADE Cangas 17/05/2014
37 22.47 BUGALLO BARROS, ALBA -ABB190901 1 2001 IN  SAN PAIO Pontevedra 26/04/2014
38 22.48 GIL FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA -AGF060202 1 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 29/03/2014
39 22.63 RODRIGUEZ TEIJEIRO, MARIA -IRT150601 1 2001 IN  VILA Pontevedra 29/03/2014
40 22.65 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, BLANCA INES -BRF010702 3 2002 IN  MARISTAS  Lugo 10/05/2014
41 22.66 VILLAMOR NORES, INES -1VN230402 3 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
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22.68 CES ANDRES, CRISTINA
22.70 ARIAS PUMARINO, VALERIA
22.73 FIGUEROA VAZQUEZ, ALEXANDRA
22.87 MARTINEZ PETEIRO, LUCIA
22.92 MENDEZ BOUZA, LAURA

22.98 IGLESIAS AMADO, RAQUEL
22.98 VELOSO SIMON, CANDELA
23.02 FRAMIL DE AMORIN, ISAURA
23.07 AGRA ABEIJON, ALBA

23.10 CASTRO-GIL LOPEZ, PAULA
23.11 MENDEZ VILA, LUCIA

23.12 JUEGUEN RAMOS, LUCIA
23.14 GARCIA LOPEZ, CLARA INES
23.16 CASTRO VELA, MANUELA
23.18 PEREZ MARTINEZ, CRISTINA
23.23 PRIETO ARTIME, LAURA

23.28 ALONSO SUAREZ, ANTIA

23.29 MARTIN TREBOLLE, EVA
23.32 TOJEIRO FERREIROA, MIRIAM
23.42 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANGELA
23.43 IGLESIAS CARREIRA, SOFIA
23.43 SEOANE LOUREDA, LUCIA
23.43 CERDEIRA TEIJEIRO, ANA
23.46 HUERTAS GARCIA, ALABAMA
23.46 FERNANDEZ MOREIRA, AINHOA
23.49 GOMEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA
23.54 GOIRIZ LORENZO, LAURA
23.57 SANIN FONTENLA, ROCIO
23.58 CAINO PONTE, MARIA

23.60 MANSO- PEDROSA GARCIA, LUISA
23.62 PRADA DE LA CRUZ, TRIANA
23.63 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, CARLOTA
23.65 SOUTO OTERO, SANDRA
23.65 RUVIRA RODRIGUZ, CARMEN
23.73 MARTINEZ GESTIDO, CARLA
23.78 FERNANDEZ ARIAS, ANTIA
23.82 LOPEZ CARRERA, AINE

23.85 MIGUEZ PAIS, SARA

23.85 CARABELOS ALVAREZ, IRIA
23.85 NOVOA CABRERA, MARIA
23.87 MAZOY GARCIA, LAURA

23.87 CARNOTA RAMOS, SABELA
23.87 NYAMSI HERMIDA, LIDIA
23.89 CONESA HERMIDA, ZELTIA
23.91 VALEIRAS FERNANDEZ, MARINA
23.92 MANTEROLA GONZALEZ-TEJADA,
23.96 VAZQUEZ OZORES, INES
23.96 LAGE DIAZ, ANTIA

23.97 DOMINGUEZ BARBEITO, ANYI
24.00 PERMUY PEREZ, LUCIA

24.03 LOPEZ AMADO, RAQUEL

24.04 VILARINO RUBIO, NATALIA
24.04 DE MONTIS CLEMENTE, PAOLA
24.08 VAZQUEZ SANTOS, INES

24.10 RAMOS VAZQUEZ, SILVIA
24.10 LAMELA GALLARDO, CRISTINA
24.11 CARBALLES DEL CAMPO, CARLOTA
24.12 BOLIVAR TOVAR, ANA

24.14 BELLO RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN
24.17 ARMENTEROS REY, BLANCA
24.17 LIMA ALONSO, SARA

24.20 BLANCO ALONSO, LAURA
24.26 PENA BRETAL, CAROLINA
24.27 DOMINGUEZ PAIS, ERIKA

-CCA070301
-VAP041102
-AFV011101
-LMP010201
-LMB150501
-RIA050501
-CVS130202
-IFDA181001
-AAB180501
-PCL040201
-LMV030401
-LJR020202
-CGL120901
-MCVv170801
-CPM040301
-LPA040401
-AAS210201
-EMT260301
-MTF240801
-AGG220601
-S1C110401
-LSL200102
-ACT280201
-AHG140401
-AFM270701
-MGI231101
-LGL100502
-RSF010702
-MCP150801
-LMPG130201
-TPDL090501
-CFC150401
-550130302
-CRR110701
-CMG170901
-AFA090702
-ALC160701
-SMP311001
-ICA110901
-MNC010401
-LMG300102
-SCR051001
-LNH290402
-ZCH130902
-MVF170802
-KMGT291202
-Iv0010601
-ALD280502
-ADB090201
-LPP271202
-RLA180102
-NVR310302
-PDM230301
-1v§210302
-SRV270102
-CLG120501
-CCDCO071101
-ABT251002
-CBR060901
-BAR151002
-SLA141002
-LBA300301
-CPB100702
-EDP170201
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24.27 ALONSO SALGADO, IRIA
24.29 YANEZ TORRES, CLAUDIA

24.29 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ, LAURA
24.32 LOBATO SUMAY, MIRIAM

24.32 PAZ POUSA, LAURA

24.35 SANTOS DOMINGUEZ, ANGELA
24.36 PENA HERMIDA, ESTELA

24.39 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, VALERIA
24.39 SUAREZ VAZQUEZ, SABELA
24.40 CERQUEIRO MACHADO, EMILY LORENA
24.41 RODRIGUEZ BOTELLA, ANDREA
24.44 DASILVA DE LA PENA, ANTIA
24.44 ALDREY MARTINEZ, LEYRE
24.46 CARBALLIDO COSTAS, CARMEN
24.47 ALONSO L1JO, SARAY

24.48 DIAZ PRIMOY, CLARA

24.48 FERNANDEZ BUSTILLO, CATUXA
24.49 RIVAS CANCELA, CLARA

24.50 GONZALEZ ABRALDES, NICOLE
24.53 ENTENZA SEQUEIROS, INES
24.3 BARRAL GUDE, LEILA

24.55 PARRA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA
24.59 RUANOVA DE LA FUENTE, PAULA
24.60 CANDAL MARCOS, LAURA

24.65 PRIETO ALVAREZ, AINHOA
24.74 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, LORENA
24.75 MARTINEZ-REBOREDO LAMELA,
24.79 POLO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA
24.81 IGLESIAS ASSUA, LUA

24.85 FERNANDEZ CERECEDO, UXIA
24.86 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, NEREA
24.89 MATO BLANCO, MARTA

24.91 DIAZ PEREZ, CRISTINA

24.91 PEREZ SEIJAS, SANDRA

24.93 SANFIZ CADORNIGA, MARTA NURIA
24.96 FARINAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
24.97 VARELA PAZO, SUSANA

24.98 VEIGA FERNANDEZ, BELEN
24.98 CORDONIE AMENEDO, JULIA
24.98 ALAMPARTE ORONS, XEILA
25.07 PENA BRETAL, ALEXANDRA
25.12 MIN ANDRADE FORMOSO, UXIA
25.16 SUREDA PARDO, UXIA

25.16 RODRIGUEZ VILLAVERDE, CARMEN
25.22 GONZALEZ MARTIN, YAIZA
25.27 RAMOS MARTINEZ, MARTA
25.28 BLANCO OLIVARES, ESTHER
25.28 VEGA MACEIRAS, ALICIA

25.31 DEL RIO PATINO, IRENE

25.32 NOVEGIL DOMINGUEZ, ANTIA
25.32 DE LUIS CID, LUCIA

25.35 PAZOS RAMOS, NURIA

25.37 CARRACEDO PRADO, YAIZA
25.38 CASTRO CICUCIUMEI, FIONA
25.43 CASTRO CABACO, UXIA

25.46 FERNANDEZ CAAMANO, LARA
25.51 MILLAN MAGARINOS, ELENA
25.53 LOPEZ VIZCAINO, AROA

25.57 RODRIGUEZ JALDA, VALERIA
25.58 FERREIROS TEJO, CARLA

25.59 CARLI MASSAFERRO, VICTORIA
25.75 RIVADULLA MATALOBOS, CAROLINA
25.81 VAZQUEZ BARREIRA, ARIANA
25.87 JUNQUERA FERREIRO, MONICA

-IAS271201
-YTC190102
-LMG250801
-MLS300302
-LPP101001
-ASD151001
-EPH161102
-VFB230602
-SSv200602
-ECM150201
-ARB010601
-ADDLP30030
-AML290902
-CCC280101
-SAL220301
-CDP230902
-CFB200401
-CRC030802
-NGA200401
-IES041102
-LBG060802
-LPF040601
-PRDLF14090
-LCM250802
-APA300902
-LGF171002
-PML160301
-APR241001
-LIA240402
-UFC110302
-NRF100801
-MMB081002
-CDP170201
-SPS190902
-MSC140602
-MFR100101
-SVP270801
-BVF251200
-JCA260602
-XA0170501
-APB01001
-UMAF02
-USP040501
-CRV121201
-YGM030102
-MRM161101
-EBO050801
-AVM100802
-IDRP090502
-AND290802
-LDLC230302
-NPR110501
-YCP240601
-FCC180502
-UCC100602
-LFC230302
AG-766633
-ALV100501
-VRJ110102
-CFT260902
-MCM290301
-CRM210702
-AVB190102
-MJF240802

2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

LIMIACTI
STA.

NOIA

M.
COMEAS
BARBANZA
AFF.NAR
VILA
RIAZOR
SAN
MILLARAIO
SGP
TOURO
SAMERTO
RIVEIRA
RIA
LIMIACTI
SGP
OURENSE
MORRAZ
BARBANZA
MILLARAIO
VEDRA
RIA
GUILLME
LA

2307
MARISTAS
2270

S. REY

LA

AT.

SAN

BEN-
MARISTAS
61

RIAZOR
MARINEDA
RIAZOR
BERMUDE
STA.

SAN

CFL
C.COMAR
AG.

2408

NOIA
ATLETES
HIJAS

SAN

LA

153
LUCUS
MAZ]|

2294

VILA

uscC

SADA
VILA

MAZ|

AVA

A

DIV.

SGP

Ourense
Riveira
Riveira
Santiago
Pontevedra
Santiago
Ferrol

Vigo

Ferrol
Pontevedra
Santiago
Pontevedra
Riveira
Pontevedra
Riveira

A Corufia
Ourense
Vigo
Ourense
Vigo

Pobra do Caramifial
Santiago
Santiago

A Corufia
Pereiro de Aguiar -
Pereiro de Aguiar -
Riveira
Lugo

Vigo
Santiago
Pereiro de Aguiar -
A Corufia
Vigo
Pereiro de Aguiar -
Lugo
Pontevedra
Ferrol

A Corufia
Ferrol

O Barco
Santiago
Riveira
Lugo
Ferrol
Ourense
Santiago
Santiago
Santiago

A Corufia
Vigo
Pereiro de Aguiar -
Ourense
Lugo
Cangas
Lugo
Pontevedra
Santiago

A Corufia
Pontevedra
Cangas
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Ourense
Pontevedra

05/04/2014
29/03/2014
29/03/2014
22/03/2014
26/04/2014
22/03/2014
05/04/2014
15/03/2014
05/04/2014
29/03/2014
22/03/2014
29/03/2014
29/03/2014
29/03/2014
29/03/2014
15/03/2014
05/04/2014
15/03/2014
11/05/2014
15/03/2014
24/05/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
15/03/2014
24/05/2014
24/05/2014
29/03/2014
10/05/2014
15/03/2014
22/03/2014
24/05/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
24/05/2014
10/05/2014
29/03/2014
05/04/2014
15/03/2014
05/04/2014
12/04/2014
22/03/2014
29/03/2014
30/03/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
24/05/2014
05/04/2014
30/03/2014
17/05/2014
30/03/2014
29/03/2014
22/03/2014
15/03/2014
29/03/2014
17/05/2014
26/04/2014
26/04/2014
05/04/2014
29/03/2014



170 25.89 PORTALS LESTON, PAULA -PPL100601 3 2001 IN  ATLETES Riveira 29/03/2014
171 25.96 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ANGELA -AGP080102 5 2002 IN  MARQUIER Vigo 15/03/2014
172 26.07 SAMPEDRO SANTAMARIA, ALICIA -ASS230202 4 2002 IN  BAYON Riveira 29/03/2014
173 26.10 REGUEIRO CANCELA, MARIA -MRC080502 2 2002 IN  MARINEDA A Coruiia 15/03/2014
174 26.16 SANDE SEVIO, ALBA -ASS141201 6 2001 IN 64 Pontevedra 29/03/2014
175 26.32 SEIJAS REGUEIRA, NOELIA -NSR200302 7 2002 IN  VEDRA Santiago 22/03/2014
176 26.32 FERNANDEZ GUEDE, EVELYN -EFG240801 7 2001 IN  AFF.NAR Ferrol 05/04/2014
177 26.35 AREN LOPEZ, MARIA MELISA -MALO70701 4 2001 IN USC Riveira 29/03/2014
178 26.43 POLO FRAGA, IVANA -IPF181002 4 2002 IN  SANTA Lugo 30/03/2014
179 26.50 FERREIRA VEIGA, MAIDER -MFV151202 4 2002 IN  NOIA Santiago 22/03/2014
180 26.53 ZAHARA GHADBAN, FATIMA -FZG140601 3 2001 IN  ARTEIXO Ferrol 05/04/2014
181 26.55 DELGADO RAMOS, ALICIA -ADR230302 4 2002 IN LA Ourense 05/04/2014
182 26.61 SARRIA CRUZ, ANA MARIA -AMSC010101 6 2001 IN  SAN Santiago 22/03/2014
183 26.69 FERNANDEZ FONTICOBA, NURIA -NFF210602 6 2002 IN RIA A Corufia 15/03/2014
184 26.79 DE PEDRO LOPEZ, AIDA -ADPL141202 5 2002 IN  ADAS O Barco 12/04/2014
185 26.90 VAZQUEZ TATO, PAULA -PVT070302 7 2002 IN  ORTIGUE Santiago 22/03/2014
186 26.90 PRADO DUARTE, AZUCENA -APD020502 6 2002 IN  SANTA Lugo 10/05/2014
187 27.05 CAO BLANCO, IRIA -ICB171002 6 2002 IN  FONTES Santiago 22/03/2014
188 27.15 PEREIRA VAZQUEZ, VERONICA -VPV111202 5 2002 IN VAL Pontevedra 29/03/2014
189 27.15 SAMPEDRO FRAGA, NATALIA -NSF251101 4 2001 IN  STA. Riveira 29/03/2014
190 27.24 FRANCO DE PABLO, KALKIDAN -KFDP041202 4 2002 IN RIA A Corufia 15/03/2014
191 27.38 BRUNA VAZ, JUDITH -JBV291001 5 2001 IN  BIBEI Ourense 05/04/2014
192 27.42 FUENTES VILLANUEVA, ZAIRA -ZFV241001 5 2002 IN  MAZ] Cangas 17/05/2014
193 27.46 GARCIA GOLMAR, ALBA AGG-280202 5 2002 IN  VEDRA Riveira 29/03/2014
194 27.73 OTERO AMORIN, KELY -KOA221002 7 2002 IN  MARQUIER Vigo 15/03/2014
195 27.80 SANCHEZ IGLESIAS, ALBA -AS1220402 5 2002 IN  S.FCO.XA A Corufia 15/03/2014
196 27.92 RIAL RODRIGUEZ, SONIA -SRR040301 5 2001 IN A SILVA Riveira 29/03/2014
197 28.04 SOUTO VIZOSO, MARTA -MSV120402 5 2002 IN  E.GONZA Riveira 29/03/2014
198 28.05 DE ENRIQUEZ GUERRERO, IRIA -IEG240901 8 2001 IN  RIAZOR Ferrol 05/04/2014
199 28.08 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, NOELIA -NVG250402 5 2002 IN  ORTIGUE Santiago 22/03/2014
200 28.10 ADERNO RIVERA, UXIA -UCR220802 6 2002 IN  DIV. Ourense 05/04/2014
201 28.12 GAGO ALONSO, ANTIA -AGA250501- 6 2001 IN  AVA Pontevedra 29/03/2014
202 28.18 RODERIGUEZ GARCIA, AINHOA -ARG010301 5 2001 IN 2271 Ourense 05/04/2014
203 28.20 CARAMELO VEIGA, CARLOTA -CCv080202 4 2002 IN  SMM Ferrol 05/04/2014
204 28.45 NIETO ROMERO, NATALIA -NNR070602 5 2002 IN  SMM Ferrol 05/04/2014
205 28.86 RODRIGUEZ NOVO, UXIA -URN281102 5 2002 IN  BAYON Riveira 29/03/2014
206 28.89 MENDEZ SENRA, LUCIA -LMS250201 6 2001 IN  VEDRA Santiago 22/03/2014
207 30.41 PEREZ ROMERO, ANDREA -APR010101 8 2001 IN  SAN Santiago 22/03/2014
208 30.67 GOMEZ MANCEBO, NURIA -NGM170502 6 2002 IN  BIBEI Ourense 05/04/2014
209 38.5 LAREDO MEIRAMA, ANA -ALM201102 6 2002 IN  S.FCO.XA Ferrol 05/04/2014
210 25..84 GARCIA ASTRAY, LUCIA -LGA181000 8 2002 IN  SADA Ferrol 05/04/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 1:25.92 PEREZ PITA, ANDREA -APP210301 1 2001 IN  AVA Cangas 17/05/2014
2 1.26.98 FONTAO PEREZ, MARTA -MFP070901 1 2001 IN  BARBANZA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
3 1.27.27 CARREIRA SANTABAYA, ELENA -ECS040101 2 2001 IN  STA. Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
4 1.27.81 IGLESIAS CAAMANO, NOELIA -N1C220102 3 2002 IN  BARBANZA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
5 1.27.82 FERNANDEZ-COUTO ALVAREZ, CLAUDIA AG-764612 4 2001 IN USC Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
6 1:28.30 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, AINHOA -ARG050502 1 2002 IN VAL Vigo 15/03/2014
7 1:28.47 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA -AMR310301 1 2001 IN CFL Lugo 25/05/2014
8 1:29.97 BUGALLO BARROS, ALBA -ABB190901 3 2001 IN  SAN PAIO Cangas 17/05/2014
9 1.30.10 SICRE MASIDE, LUCIA -LSM010701 1 2001 IN RIA FERROL 26/04/2014
10 1.30.20 CUESTA FRREIRO, LAURA -LC160501 5 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
11 1:30.52 CASTRO-GIL LOPEZ, PAULA -PCL040201 2 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 25/05/2014
12 1:31.57 GIL FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA -AGF060202 2 2002 IN  VILA Vigo 15/03/2014
13 1.31.62 BARREIRO LOPEZ, IRENE -1BLO60702 6 2002 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
14 1:31.98 ARDAO ALONSO, ADELA -AAA220501 4 2001 IN  SGP Cangas 17/05/2014
15 1.32.01 RIVADULLA ALONSO, LUCIA -LRA130701 7 2001 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
16 1.32.35 VILAS MARTINEZ, MARTA -MVM251002 8 2002 IN CMCC Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
17 1:32.56 IGLESIAS CHAVEZ, NAYELI -N1C090802 1 2002 IN  OURENSE Ourense 11/05/2014
18 1.33.20 MONTEAGUDO LAGO, MARINA -MML230800 9 2002 IN  ATLETES Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
19 1.33.68 BLANCO OLIVARES, ESTHER -EBO050801 4 2001 IN  NOIA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
20 1:33.77 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, BLANCA INES -BRF010702 3 2002 IN  MARISTAS  Lugo 25/05/2014
21 1:33.81 CAMPO SANMARTIN, ALESANDRA -ACS230101 6 2001 IN  SGP Cangas 17/05/2014
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40
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42
43
44
45
46
47
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49
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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71
72
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74
75
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77
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80
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1:34.41
1:34.53
1.34.57
1:35.60
1.35.69
1:35.86
1:35.90
1:36.08
1.36.31
1.36.53
1.36.93
1:37.03
1.37.09
1:37.15
1:37.42
1.37.63
1:37.69
1:37.78
1:37.86
1.38.07
1.38.36
1:38.38
1.38.74
1:39.35

1.39.37 VAZQUEZ SAN LUIS RODRIGUEZ, NOA

1.39.53
1.39.65
1:39.81
1:39.85
1:40.11
1:40.31
1:40.39
1.40.53
1.40.55
1.40.71
1.40.85
1.41.01
1:41.07
1:41.33
1.41.42
1:41.65
1:41.91
1.42.28
1:42.30
1.42.44
1:42.56
1:42.79
1:43.22
1:43.23
1:43.27
1.43.33
1.43.34
1.44.01
1.44.14
1:44.32
1:44.34
1.44.62
1:44.66
1.44.80
1:45.92
1.46.23
1.46.64
1:46.71
1:47.06

MENDEZ VILA, LUCIA

IGLESIAS CARREIRA, SOFIA
IGLESIAS BARBAZAN, NEREA
BARREIRA GONZALEZ, LIDIA
PENA HERMIDA, ESTELA
NOVOA CABRERA, MARIA

DE MONTIS CLEMENTE, PAOLA
CARBALLIDO CASTRO, MARIA
CASAS GARCIADEANDOIN, NOA
PEREZ ABREU, DEISY

CAINO PONTE, MARIA
FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, RAQUEL
AGRA ABEIJON, ALBA
GONZALEZ MARTIN, YAIZA
BUSSIERES LOPEZ, CLARA
TOJEIRO FERREIROA, MIRIAM
BEMBIBRE RODRIGUEZ, TAMARA
MAZOY GARCIA, LAURA

SOUTO OTERO, SANDRA
SEOANE LOUREDA, LUCIA
ROMERO VILAS, SARAY
VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, REBECA
FERREIRA MELENDREZ, MARTA
IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, AIDA

FERREIRA VEIGA, MAIDER
MARTIN TREBOLLE, EVA
HERRERO VALCARCEL, LUCIA
PORTELA OTERO, INES
CERQUEIRO TILVES, CARLOTA

CARBALLES DEL CAMPO, CARLOTA

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLA
SAIZ BRIONES, IRENE
CARNOTA RAMOS, SABELA
ANSEDE VILAS, SARA

BOEDO IGLESIAS, LARA
PERMUY PEREZ, LUCIA
GRANA FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, NEREA
CANDAL MARCOS, LAURA
SANIN FONTENLA, ROCIO
CASTRO CUQUEJO, IRIS
DOMINGUEZ BARBEITO, ANYI
IGLESIAS ASSUA, LUA
IGLESIAS AMADO, RAQUEL
FERNANDEZ CASAL, LUCIA
OCHOGAVIAS SOTELO, AIDA
LAMELA GALLARDO, CRISTINA
BOLIVAR TOVAR, ANA
FARINAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
DOMINGUEZ PAIS, ERIKA
PANTIN CARRO, CLARA

VEIGA FERNANDEZ, BELEN
GARCIA LOPEZ, CLARA INES
BANDIN VEGA, OLALLA UXIA

CERQUEIRO MACHADO, EMILY LORENA

GOMEZ ALVAREZ, VALERIA
FERNANDEZ ARIAS, ANTIA
CAO BLANCO, IRIA

PUGA RODRIGUEZ, MARTA
LOPEZ CARRERA, AINE

PAZ CALVO, IRIA

VILLAR PARADA, NAIARA
JUNQUERA FERREIRO, MONICA

-LMV030401
-S1C110401
-N1B170502
-LBG220201
-EPH161102
-MNCO010401
-PDM230301
-MCC240501
-NCG040602
-DPA220402
-MCP150801
-RFV200201
-AAB180501
-YGM030102
-CBL110501
-MTF240801
-TBR100801
-LMG300102
-550130302
-LSL200102
-SRv080301
-RVG090102
-MFM121101
-A1G290502
AG-766654
-MFV151202
-EMT260301
-LHV111102
-1PO180801
-CCT131001
-CCDCO071101
-CRR010701
-1SB120101
-SCR051001
-SAV250402
-LB1251102
-LPP271202
-CGF250402
-NRF100801
-LCM250802
-RSF010702
-1CC080201
-ADB090201
-LIA240402
-RIA050501
-LFC160501
-A0S120702
-CLG120501
-ABT251002
-MFR100101
-EDP170201
-CPC191202
-BVF251200
-CGL120901
-OBV021101
-ECM150201
-VGA060502
-AFA090702
-ICB171002
-MPR071102
-ALC160701
-1PZC190502
-NVP280302
-MJF240802
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2002
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2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
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2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002

LUCUS
COMEAS
FONTES
LOURENZA
AFF.NAR
OURENSE
SGP
FRIOL
NOIA

RIA
MILLARAIO
SAMERTO
ATLETES
AG.

ADAS

RIA

ADAS
PORRINO
VILA
C.COMAR
BARBANZA
OURENSE
SADA
OURENSE
usc

NOIA

usc
ADAS
TUI-

SAN
OURENSE
BEADE
cMce
C.COMAR
MILLARAIO
HIJAS

77
LOURENZA
LA

RIA
TOURO
LIMIACTI
C.COMAR
2270
RIAZOR
LUCUS
BEN-
ATLETES
2270

61

STA.

M.
MARINEDA
C.COMAR
VERIN
SAN

AT

ADAS
FONTES

A

AVA
FONTES
VILA

SGP

Lugo

Vigo

Pobra do Caramifial
Lugo

Pobra do Caramifial
Ourense

Cangas

Pereiro de Aguiar -
Pobra do Caramifial
A Corufia

Pobra do Caramifial
Vigo

Pobra do Caramifial
Pereiro de Aguiar -
O Barco

A Corufia

Pereiro de Aguiar -
Vigo

Cangas

FERROL

Pobra do Caramifial
Ourense

A Corufia

Pereiro de Aguiar -
Pobra do Caramifial
Pobra do Caramifial
Pobra do Caramifial
Pereiro de Aguiar -
Vigo

Vigo

Pereiro de Aguiar -
Pontevedra
FERROL

A Corufa

Pobra do Caramifial
A Corufia

FERROL

Lugo

Ourense

A Corufia

Santiago

Ourense

FERROL

Vigo

A Corufia

Lugo

Ourense

Santiago

Vigo

Vigo

Pobra do Caramifial
Pobra do Caramifial
A Corufia

A Corufa

Pereiro de Aguiar -
Vigo

A Corufia

O Barco

Pobra do Caramifial
Lugo

Pontevedra

Pobra do Caramifial
Cangas

Cangas

10/05/2014
15/03/2014
24/05/2014
30/03/2014
24/05/2014
11/05/2014
17/05/2014
24/05/2014
10/05/2014
15/03/2014
10/05/2014
15/03/2014
10/05/2014
24/05/2014
12/04/2014
15/03/2014
24/05/2014
15/03/2014
17/05/2014
26/04/2014
10/05/2014
11/05/2014
15/03/2014
24/05/2014
10/05/2014
10/05/2014
10/05/2014
24/05/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
24/05/2014
29/03/2014
26/04/2014
15/03/2014
10/05/2014
15/03/2014
26/04/2014
10/05/2014
11/05/2014
15/03/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
26/04/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
10/05/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
10/05/2014
10/05/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
24/05/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
12/04/2014
10/05/2014
25/05/2014
26/04/2014
10/05/2014
17/05/2014
17/05/2014



86 1.47.20 ALDREY MARTINEZ, LEYRE -LAM290902 10 2002 IN FONTE Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014

87 1.47.60 DIAZ PRIMOY, CLARA -CDP230902 9 2002 IN RIA A Corufia 15/03/2014
88 1.47.67 FRANCO DE PABLO, KALKIDAN -KFDP041202 9 2002 IN RIA A Corufia 15/03/2014
89 1:47.75 FERNANDEZ BUSTILLO, CATUXA -CFB200401 6 2001 IN  LIMIACTI Ourense 11/05/2014
90 1.47.81 AREN LOPEZ, MARIA MELISA -MALO70701 11 2001 IN USC Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
91 1.47.83 ANDRADE FORMOSO, UXIA MIN -UAF040501 12 2001 IN  SAN Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
92 1.48.12 FERNANDEZ FONTICOBA, NURIA -NFF210602 10 2002 IN RIA A Corufia 15/03/2014
93 1:48.28 PEREIRA VAZQUEZ, VERONICA -VPV111202 14 2002 IN VAL Cangas 17/05/2014
94 1:48.33 BLANCO CRUZ, VANESA -VBC101102 5 2002 IN  FRIOL Lugo 30/03/2014
95 1.48.40 BARREIRO GONZALEZ, ANTIA -ABG280702 10 2002 IN  SADA A Corufia 15/03/2014
96 1.49.28 SANTIAGO VILLAR, SARA -SSVv230902 11 2002 IN  AFF.NAR A Corufia 15/03/2014
97 1:49.58 MARTINEZ-REBOREDO LAMELA, -PML160301 7 2001 IN 2307 Santiago 22/03/2014
98 1.50.37 GARCIA ASTRAY, LUCIA -LGA181000 11 2002 IN  SADA A Corufia 15/03/2014
99 1.51.78 SECO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA -ASR010802 6 2002 IN  AFF.NAR FERROL 26/04/2014
100 1.51.89 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANGELA -AGG220601 13 2001 IN USC Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
101 1:52.01 ALDREY MARTINEZ, LEYRE -AML290902 8 2002 IN  TOURO Santiago 22/03/2014
102 1:52.07 MARTINEZ GESTIDO, CARLA -CMG170901 6 2001 IN  SAN Pontevedra 29/03/2014
103 1:52.24 GONZALEZ GARCIA, NOELIA -NGG090502 15 2002 IN VAL Vigo 15/03/2014
104 1:52.55 PRADA DE LA CRUZ, TRIANA -TPDLO90501 4 2001 IN  ADAS O Barco 12/04/2014
105 1:53.26 PORTALS LESTON, PAULA -PPL100601 9 2001 IN  ATLETES Santiago 22/03/2014
106 1:53.56 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, LORENA -LGF171002 7 2002 IN LA Ourense 22/03/2014
107 1:53.67 CORRAL QUEBRADA, ALBA -ACQ100101 6 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 30/03/2014
108 1:54.47 RODRIGUEZ SEOANE, LARA -LRS210802 6 2002 IN  INSUA Lugo 25/05/2014
109 1.54.48 REGUEIRO CANCELA, MARIA -MRC080502 12 2002 IN MARINEDA A Corufia 15/03/2014
110 1.56.48 HERRERO CAAMANO, MARINA -MHC020201 14 2001 IN  ATLETES Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
111 1.56.85 MERNIES LONGO, GIULLIANA -GML250901 13 2001 IN  E.BLANC A Corufia 15/03/2014
112 1:56.89 MIRANDA MARTINEZ, LARA -LMMO060901 10 2001 IN  ATLETES Santiago 22/03/2014
113 1:58.51 DELGADO RAMOS, ALICIA -ADR230302 8 2002 IN LA Ourense 22/03/2014
114 1:58.82 FERREIROS TEJO, CARLA -CFT260902 7 2002 IN  MAZI] Pontevedra 29/03/2014
115 1:59.18 PRADO DUARTE, AZUCENA -APD020502 8 2002 IN  SANTA Lugo 25/05/2014
116 2:00.18 RAMOS LEMA, DIANA DRL-070602 11 2002 IN  STA. Santiago 22/03/2014
117 2:00.22 PEREZ SEIJAS, SANDRA -SPS190902 9 2002 IN  BEN- Ourense 22/03/2014
118 2:00.56 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARIA -MFP170602 8 2002 IN  AVA Pontevedra 29/03/2014
119 2:01.88 FUENTES VILLANUEVA, ZAIRA -ZFV241001 9 2002 IN  MAZ] Pontevedra 29/03/2014
120 2.07.13 ZAHARA GHADBAN, FATIMA -FZG140601 9 2001 IN  ARTEIXO FERROL 26/04/2014
121 2:10.12 DIAZ VAZQUEZ, MARIA -MDV010302 10 2002 IN  INSUA Lugo 30/03/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 3:19.18 LIMA ALONSO, SARA -SLA141002 1 2002 IN  BEADE Pontevedra 29/03/2014
2 3:20.39 LOPEZ LOPEZ, SARA -SLL020101 1 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 10/05/2014
3 3:21.05 LOPEZ LOPEZ, LUCIA -LLL150901 1 2001 IN CFL Lugo 30/03/2014
4 3:22.03 COSTAS GONZALEZ, CINTHIA -CCG290402 1 2002 IN  TUI- Vigo 15/03/2014
5 3:23.07 MANSO HERAS, ITZIAR -IMH211001 1 2001 IN  OURENSE Ourense 05/04/2014
6 3:24.54 MORA NUNEZ, BELEN -BMN010201 1 2001 IN 106 Lugo 25/05/2014
7 3.27.36 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, AINHOA -ARG050502 1 2002 IN VAL Pontevedra 26/04/2014
8 3:27.52 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, UXIA -UFV251102 3 2002 IN  CASTROV Lugo 10/05/2014
9 3.28.18 CARRERA FERNANDEZ, RUTH -RCF150601 2 2001 IN  AVA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
10 3:29.25 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, NEREA -NFG311202 2 2002 IN  BEADE Cangas 17/05/2014
11 3.29.32 SICRE MASIDE, LUCIA -LSM010701 1 2001 IN RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014
12 3:29.52 MUNIZ MARTINEZ, ALBA -AMM140901 4 2001 IN VAL Cangas 17/05/2014
13 3.29.83 FRAMIL DE AMORIN, ISAURA -IFDA181001 3 2001 IN  VILA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
14 3.29.93 FONTAO PEREZ, MARTA -MFP070901 1 2001 IN  BARBANZA Riveira 29/03/2014
15 3:31.39 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, REBECA -RVG090102 1 2002 IN  OURENSE Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
16 3:32.29 BLANCO OLIVARES, ESTHER -EBO050801 3 2001 IN  NOIA Santiago 22/03/2014
17 3.32.34 CASTRO VELA, MANUELA -MCVv170801 1 2001 IN  AFF.NAR A Corufia 15/03/2014
18 3:32.67 NOVOA CABRERA, MARIA -MNC010401 2 2001 IN  OURENSE Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
19 3:32.99 NIETO DOMINGUEZ, MARIA -MNDO050902 4 2002 IN  BEADE Vigo 15/03/2014
20 3:33.30 IGLESIAS CHAVEZ, NAYELI -N1C090802 2 2002 IN  OURENSE Ourense 05/04/2014
21 3.33.48 FERNANDEZ-COUTO ALVAREZ, CLAUDIA AG-764612 2 2001 IN USC Riveira 29/03/2014
22 3:36.78 ANTAO, EMILIA INES -EA210302 3 2002 IN  BEN- Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
23 3.37.03 GIL FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA -AGF060202 5 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
24 3.38.93 BARREIRO LOPEZ, IRENE -1BLO60702 3 2002 IN RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014
25 3:39.33 MANSO- PEDROSA GARCIA, LUISA -LMPG130201 3 2001 IN CFL Lugo 30/03/2014
26 3.39.33 PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL -RPB140901 6 2001 IN  BEADE Pontevedra 26/04/2014



27 3.39.38 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, ANA -AGV040401 2 2001 IN 2245 A Corufia 15/03/2014
28 3.40.61 REY ABEIJON, ANTIA -ARB210101 3 2001 IN  ATLETES Riveira 29/03/2014
29 3.42.27 VILAS MARTINEZ, MARTA -MVM251002 4 2002 IN CMCC Ferrol 05/04/2014
30 3.43.65 SEOANE LOUREDA, LUCIA -LSL200102 3 2002 IN  C.COMAR A Corufia 15/03/2014
31 3.43.71 SANIN FONTENLA, ROCIO -RSF010702 4 2002 IN  TOURO Riveira 29/03/2014
32 3:45.57 OCHOGAVIAS SOTELO, AIDA -A0S120702 2 2002 IN  BEN- Ourense 11/05/2014
33 3:47.04 ARDAO ALONSO, ADELA -AAA220501 5 2001 IN  SGP Vigo 15/03/2014
34 3:47.96 GRANA FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA -CGF250402 4 2002 IN  LOURENZA Lugo 30/03/2014
35 3:48.68 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, VALERIA -VFB230602 4 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 29/03/2014
36 3:48.89 MENDEZ VILA, LUCIA -LMV030401 5 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 30/03/2014
37 3.48.94 CANDAL MARCOS, LAURA -LCM250802 5 2002 IN RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014
38 3.49.01 GOIRIZ LORENZO, LAURA -LGL100502 4 2002 IN  RIAZOR A Corufia 15/03/2014
39 3:49.31 LOPEZ CARRERA, AINE -ALC160701 6 2001 IN  AVA Vigo 15/03/2014
40 3.49.32 VASCONCELLOS COSTAS, SABELA SVC-230701 7 2001 IN VAL Pontevedra 26/04/2014
41 3.49.34 RIVADULLA ALONSO, LUCIA -LRA130701 6 2001 IN RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014
42 3.49.75 CARTON MORILLA, XANA -XCM280301 5 2001 IN 2408 Riveira 29/03/2014
43 3.49.97 TOJEIRO FERREIROA, MIRIAM -MTF240801 7 2001 IN RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014
44 3.51.0 CAINO PONTE, MARIA -MCP150801 5 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
45 3.52.32 BUGALLO BARROS, ALBA -ABB190901 8 2001 IN  SAN PAIO Pontevedra 26/04/2014
46 3:52.42 PAZOS RAMOS, NURIA -NPR110501 4 2001 IN 153 Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
47 3:53.43 LOPEZ MORADO, MARIA -MLM080101 4 2001 IN  INSUA Lugo 10/05/2014
48 3.53.57 SOUTO VIZOSO, MARTA -MSV120402 7 2002 IN  E.GONZA Riveira 29/03/2014
49 3.53.85 ALDREY MARTINEZ, LEYRE -AML290902 8 2002 IN  TOURO Riveira 29/03/2014
50 3:53.93 VILAS GONZALEZ, CAMILA -CvG071002 5 2002 IN  SAN Pontevedra 29/03/2014
51 3:55.40 DOMINGUEZ MARTIS, ALEJANDRA -ADM260302 13 2002 IN S.REY Santiago 22/03/2014
52 3:55.76 VAZQUEZ SANTOS, INES -1v§210302 14 2002 IN  OLIMPIA Santiago 22/03/2014
53 3:55.96 BANDIN VEGA, OLALLA UXIA -OBV021101 6 2001 IN  VERIN Ourense 05/04/2014
54 3:56.26 CARREIRA SANTABAYA, ELENA -ECS040101 15 2001 IN  STA. Santiago 22/03/2014
55 3.56.26 RODRIGUEZ MONTERO, DIANA MARIA -DRM130602 9 2002 IN  SAN Riveira 29/03/2014
56 3:57.61 CARBALLIDO CASTRO, MARIA -MCC240501 7 2001 IN  FRIOL Ourense 05/04/2014
57 3.57.64 CAO BLANCO, IRIA -ICB171002 10 2002 IN  FONTES Riveira 29/03/2014
58 3:57.72 PEREZ RUA, AINHOA -APR040702 8 2002 IN  AG. Ourense 05/04/2014
59 3:58.34 CAAMANO RAMA, ANA -ACR120201 16 2001 IN  ATLETES Santiago 22/03/2014
60 4:00.89 CASAS GARCIADEANDOIN, NOA -NCG040602 19 2002 IN NOIA Santiago 22/03/2014
61 4:00.90 SEIJAS REGUEIRA, NOELIA -NSR200302 20 2002 IN VEDRA Santiago 22/03/2014
62 4:01.78 PARRA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA -LPF040601 23 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Santiago 22/03/2014
63 4.02.58 FRANCO DE PABLO, KALKIDAN -KFDP041202 8 2002 IN RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014
64 4:02.93 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, RAQUEL -RFV200201 6 2001 IN  SAMERTO Pontevedra 29/03/2014
65 4.05.86 VEIGA FERNANDEZ, BELEN -BVF251200 9 2001 IN  MARINEDA Ferrol 05/04/2014
66 4.07.97 FERNANDEZ FONTICOBA, NURIA -NFF210602 10 2002 IN RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014
67 4.14.73 DOMINGUEZ BARBEITO, ANYI -ADB090201 11 2001 IN C.COMAR Ferrol 05/04/2014
68 4:15.43 GONZALEZ GARCIA, NOELIA -NGG090502 7 2002 IN VAL Cangas 17/05/2014
69 4:16.73 CASTEDO GRANDIO, NOA -NCG181202 5 2002 IN  INSUA Lugo 25/05/2014
70 4:21.09 IGLESIAS TATO, IRIA -11T300801 6 2001 IN M2 Lugo 25/05/2014
71 4:23.96 CERDEIRA TEIJEIRO, ANA -ACT280201 8 2001 IN  SANTA Lugo 30/03/2014
72 4:24.66 RUANOVA DE LA FUENTE, PAULA -PRDLF14090 28 2001 IN  VEDRA Santiago 22/03/2014
73 4:25.86 GARCIA GOLMAR, ALBA -AGG280202 29 2002 IN VEDRA Santiago 22/03/2014
74 4:25.99 FERNANDEZ MALVAREZ, LAURA -LFM200702 9 2002 IN 2294 Lugo 30/03/2014
75 4.40.56 HERRERO CAAMARNO, MARINA -MHC020201 11 2001 IN  ATLETES Riveira 29/03/2014
76 4:46.27 MENDEZ SENRA, LUCIA -LMS250201 33 2001 IN VEDRA Santiago 22/03/2014
77 4:53.98 RIAL RODRIGUEZ, SONIA -SRR040301 34 2001 IN ASILVA Santiago 22/03/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 11.06.47 DOMINGUEZ MARTIS, ALEJANDRA -ADM260302 11 2002 IN S.REY Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
2 11:11.4 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, SONSOLES -SMR180901 1 2001 IN 106 Lugo 25/05/2014
3 11:13.87 LIMA ALONSO, SARA -SLA141002 3 2002 IN  BEADE Cangas 17/05/2014
4 11.15.05 CAAMANO RAMA, ANA -ACR120201 12 2001 IN  ATLETES Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
5 11:25.5 LOPEZ LOPEZ, SARA -SLL020101 2 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 25/05/2014
6 11:26.81 MANSO HERAS, ITZIAR -IMH211001 1 2001 IN  OURENSE Ourense 22/03/2014
7 11:47.31 FRAMIL DE AMORIN, ISAURA -IFDA181001 3 2001 IN  VILA Vigo 15/03/2014
8 11:49.5 CARBALLIDO CASTRO, MARIA -MCC240501 3 2001 IN  FRIOL Lugo 25/05/2014
9 12:00.10 BELLO RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN -CBR060901 5 2001 IN  COMEAS Cangas 17/05/2014
10 12:00.88 RIVADULLA BLANCO, CLARA -CRB160301 6 2001 IN A Cangas 17/05/2014
11 12:04.86 IGLESIAS CHAVEZ, NAYELI -N1C090802 2 2002 IN  OURENSE Ourense 22/03/2014



12 12.09.75 BLANCO OLIVARES, ESTHER -EBO050801 8 2001 IN  NOIA Riveira 29/03/2014
13 12:10.78 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, REBECA -RVG090102 3 2002 IN  OURENSE Ourense 22/03/2014
14 12.22.79 IGLESIAS CARREIRA, SOFIA -S1C110401 8 2001 IN  COMEAS Pontevedra 26/04/2014
15 12:26.1 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA -ARG120201 4 2001 IN A Lugo 25/05/2014
16 12:34.08 VASCONCELLOS COSTAS, SABELA SVC-230701 9 2001 IN VAL Cangas 17/05/2014
17 12:41.59 PEREIRO BARROS, RAQUEL -RPB140901 4 2001 IN  BEADE Pontevedra 29/03/2014
18 12:47.45 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, ANA -AGV040401 2 2001 IN 2245 FERROL 26/04/2014
19 12:50.37 FIGUEROA VAZQUEZ, ALEXANDRA -AFV011101 7 2001 IN VAL Vigo 15/03/2014
20 13.08.90 SEOANE LOUREDA, LUCIA -LSL200102 3 2002 IN  C.COMAR Ferrol 05/04/2014
21 13.59.00 CARREIRA SANTABAYA, ELENA -ECS040101 14 2001 IN  STA. Riveira 29/03/2014
22 14:04.96 FERNANDEZ CASAL, LUCIA -LFC160501 4 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 30/03/2014
23 14.17.86 PARRA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA -LPF040601 15 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Riveira 29/03/2014
24 14.32.79 MIRANDA MARTINEZ, LARA -LMMO060901 16 2001 IN  ATLETES Riveira 29/03/2014
25 15.18.13 GOMEZ GARCIA, ELENA -GGEO1 18 2001 IN 2275 Riveira 29/03/2014
26 15:19.3 CARRACEDO PRADO, YAIZA -YCP240601 6 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 25/05/2014
27 15:54.62 FREIRE FERNANDEZ, EVA -EFF300702 3 2002 IN 4 Lugo 10/05/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 15.65 GARCIA VEIRAS, NURIA -NGV180401 1 2001 IN A SILVA Riveira 29/03/2014
2 17.00 RODRIGUEZ BOTELLA, ANDREA -ARB010601 2 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Riveira 29/03/2014
3 17.19 CUESTA FRREIRO, LAURA -LC160501 1 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Riveira 29/03/2014
4 17.30 COSTAS GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA -CCG200302 2 2002 IN  MILLARAIO Riveira 29/03/2014
5 17.48 REY GUDE, ANGELA -ARG091101 3 2001 IN  BARBANZA Riveira 29/03/2014
6 17.59 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANGELA -AGG220601 4 2001 IN USC Riveira 29/03/2014
7 18.08 DOMINGUEZ PAIS, ERIKA -EDP170201 3 2001 IN  STA. Riveira 29/03/2014
8 18.27 PEREZ MARTINEZ, CRISTINA -CPM040301 1 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Riveira 29/03/2014
9 18.63 MILLAN MAGARINOS, ELENA -EMM210501 5 2001 IN 85 Riveira 29/03/2014
10 20.32 VILAS DOCAMPO, ALOIA -AvD021001 2 2001 IN  NOIA Riveira 29/03/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 13.75 MONDELO SANCHEZ, NATALIA -NMS020301 2001 IN  ADAS O Barco 12/04/2014
2 14.26 PEREIRA ALONSO, UXIA -UPA231101 2001 IN 207 Lugo 10/05/2014
3 14.4 RIVAS RIVERA, ANA -ARR040602 2002 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
4 15.0 GARCIA VEIRAS, NURIA -NGV180401 2001 IN A SILVA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
5 15.09 RODRIGUEZ TEIJEIRO, MARIA -IRT150601 2001 IN  VILA Cangas 17/05/2014
6 15.22 CARRERA FERNANDEZ, RUTH -RCF150601 2001 IN  AVA Pontevedra 24/05/2014
7 15.3 VAZQUEZ SAN LUIS RODRIGUEZ, NOA AG-766654 2001 IN USC Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
8 15.50 SAIZ BRIONES, IRENE -1SB120101 2001 IN CMCC Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
9 15.58 CEDRON PENA, ADRIANA -ACP220701 2001 IN CFL Lugo 25/05/2014

10 15.6 BLANCO ALONSO, LAURA -LBA300301
11 15.61 JIMENEZ DEZA, MARIA -MJD260101
12 15.8 COSTAS GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA -CCG200302
13 15.82 PRIETO ARTIME, LAURA -LPA040401
14 15.86 GIL FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA -AGF060202
15 15.89 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA -PLF181001
16 15.97 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA -LGR030401 2001 IN  LIMIACTI Ourense 05/04/2014
17 16.02 REIJA TORRON, ANDREA -ART110102 2002 IN  CASTROV Lugo 25/05/2014

1

1

1

2

1

1

3

2

1

4 2001 IN  RIAZOR Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
1
5
1
3
1
1
3

18 16.04 BURES SOBRADO, MARTA -MBS230101 4 2001 IN  SGP Pontevedra 24/05/2014

1
1
1
1
3
1
2
2
2
3
2
1
4
3
3
2

2001 IN  SGP Pontevedra 24/05/2014
2002 IN  MILLARAIO Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
2001 IN  SGP Vigo 15/03/2014
2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 24/05/2014
2001 IN  RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014

19 16.04 CAMPOS PEREZ, LAURA -LCP020102 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 24/05/2014
20 16.06 BECERRIL ALVAREZ, OLAIA -OBA161001 2001 IN  AVA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
21 16.15 CONESA HERMIDA, ZELTIA -ZCH130902 2002 IN RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014
22 16.18 REY GUDE, ANGELA -ARG091101 2001 IN  BARBANZA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
23 16.31 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL -RMF210201 2001 IN  MARISTAS  Lugo 10/05/2014
24 16.32 RODRIGUEZ BOTELLA, ANDREA -ARB010601 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
25 16.39 PENA ESTEVEZ, XAIRA -XPE2360601 2001 IN  AG. Ourense 05/04/2014
26 16.41 CAMPO SANMARTIN, ALESANDRA -ACS230101 2001 IN  SGP Vigo 15/03/2014
27 16.45 GARCIA LOPEZ, CLARA INES -CGL120901 2001 IN  C.COMAR FERROL 26/04/2014
28 16.46 IGLESIAS CHAVEZ, NAYELI -N1C090802 2002 IN  OURENSE Ourense 05/04/2014
29 16.53 ALVAREZ GARCIA, CRISTINA -CAG10302 2002 IN  SMM Ferrol 05/04/2014
30 16.53 VILLAMOR NORES, INES -1VN230402 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 24/05/2014
31 16.62 MANSO- PEDROSA GARCIA, LUISA -LMPG130201 2001 IN CFL Lugo 25/05/2014
32 16.67 ARNOTT IGLESIAS, SOFIA -SAI160201 2001 IN  SMM Ferrol 05/04/2014
33 16.73 FERNANDEZ CAAMANO, LARA -LFC230302 2002 IN  VILA Cangas 17/05/2014
34 16.93 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANGELA -AGG220601 2001 IN USC Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014



35 16.97 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA -AMR310301 6 2001 IN CFL Lugo 10/05/2014
36 16.97 GUISANDE NIETO, MARIA AG-764920 4 2002 IN  BEADE Cangas 17/05/2014
37 17.08 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, BLANCA INES -BRF010702 3 2002 IN  MARISTAS  Lugo 30/03/2014
38 17.10 DOMINGUEZ PAIS, ERIKA -EDP170201 4 2001 IN  STA. Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
39 17.18 ARDAO ALONSO, ADELA -AAA220501 2 2001 IN  SGP Pontevedra 24/05/2014
40 17.23 CUESTA FRREIRO, LAURA -LC160501 3 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
41 17.26 VELOSO SIMON, CANDELA -CVS130202 4 2002 IN  LUCUS Lugo 30/03/2014
42 17.26 MARTIN TREBOLLE, EVA -EMT260301 4 2001 IN USC Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
43 17.33 PEREZ MARTINEZ, CRISTINA -CPM040301 5 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
44 17.34 IGLESIAS CARREIRA, SOFIA -S1C110401 5 2001 IN  COMEAS Pontevedra 24/05/2014
45 17.38 TOJEIRO FERREIROA, MIRIAM -MTF240801 4 2001 IN RIA FERROL 26/04/2014
46 17.40 FERNANDEZ CERECEDO, UXIA -UFC110302 5 2002 IN  S.REY Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
47 17.42 FERNANDEZ MOREIRA, AINHOA -AFM270701 3 2001 IN  AVA Pontevedra 29/03/2014
48 17.43 SUREDA PARDO, UXIA -USP040501 7 2001 IN CFL Lugo 25/05/2014
49 17.44 MIGUEZ PAIS, SARA -SMP311001 3 2001 IN A SILVA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
50 17.50 MENDEZ BOUZA, LAURA -LMB150501 5 2001 IN RIA FERROL 26/04/2014
51 17.59 POUSADA GONZALEZ, ANGELA -APG160401 4 2001 IN  SAN Pontevedra 29/03/2014
52 17.61 HUERTAS GARCIA, ALABAMA -AHG140401 3 2001 IN  VILA Cangas 17/05/2014
53 17.63 LOPEZ AMADO, RAQUEL -RLA180102 5 2002 IN  LUCUS Lugo 30/03/2014
54 17.67 GRANA FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA -CGF250402 7 2002 IN  LOURENZA Lugo 10/05/2014
55 17.83 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LARA -LLFO70602 4 2002 IN A SILVA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
56 17.93 MILLAN MAGARINOS, ELENA AG-766633 5 2001 IN USC Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
57 17.94 PENA HERMIDA, ESTELA -EPH161102 5 2002 IN  AFF.NAR Ferrol 05/04/2014
58 18.02 CARABELOS ALVAREZ, IRIA -ICA110901 4 2001 IN  MARQUIER Cangas 17/05/2014
59 18.03 ANSEDE VILAS, SARA -SAV250402 2 2002 IN  MILLARAIO Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
60 18.06 NOVEGIL DOMINGUEZ, ANTIA -AND290802 5 2002 IN  SAN Cangas 17/05/2014
61 18.24 PAZ POUSA, LAURA -LPP101001 4 2001 IN  COMEAS Pontevedra 24/05/2014
62 18.32 ENTENZA SEQUEIROS, INES -IES041102 4 2002 IN  MORRAZ Vigo 15/03/2014
63 18.39 CASTRO CICUCIUMEI, FIONA -FCC180502 3 2002 IN  MAZI] Pontevedra 24/05/2014
64 18.42 VILAS MARTINEZ, MARTA -MVM251002 5 2002 IN CMCC FERROL 26/04/2014
65 18.47 VILA CASTRO, SOFIA -SVC120501 1 2001 IN  MARISTAS  Lugo 25/05/2014
66 18.52 FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ, IRENE -IFR150202 3 2002 IN  RIAZOR Ferrol 05/04/2014
67 18.57 CHAPELA PENA, UXIA -UCP180501 6 2001 IN  VILA Pontevedra 29/03/2014
68 18.58 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, REBECA -RVG090102 1 2002 IN  OURENSE Ourense 05/04/2014
69 18.65 DORRIO ENTENZA, ANA -ADE050701 3 2001 IN  SAN Pontevedra 24/05/2014
70 18.68 ANTAO, EMILIA INES -EA210302 4 2002 IN  BEN- Ourense 05/04/2014
71 18.71 FRANZA PEREZ, CLARA -CFP090101 5 2001 IN  SGP Pontevedra 24/05/2014
72 18.73 DOMINGUEZ ABRUNEDO, ANA -ADA290601 4 2001 IN  AVA Pontevedra 24/05/2014
73 18.92 POLO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA -APR241001 2 2001 IN  MARISTAS  Lugo 25/05/2014
74 19.44 GARCIADEVEAS GONZALEZ, LUCIA -LGP100502 4 2002 IN  NOIA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
75 19.52 LOPEZ VIZCAINO, AROCA -ALV100501 4 2001 IN  SADA Ferrol 05/04/2014
76 19.55 VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, IRIA -IVA310102 5 2002 IN  DIV. Ourense 05/04/2014
77 19.58 SANFIZ CADORNIGA, MARTA NURIA -MSC140602 3 2002 IN  MARISTAS  Lugo 25/05/2014
78 19.69 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, MARIA -MRP051101 7 2001 IN  BEADE Pontevedra 24/05/2014
79 19.84 COSTAS PINEIRO, LUCIA -LCP051201 6 2001 IN  MORRAZ Pontevedra 24/05/2014
80 20.82 AREN LOPEZ, MARIA MELISA -MALO70701 3 2001 IN USC Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
81 21.65 VAZQUEZ BARREIRA, ARIANA -AVB190102 2 2002 IN  DIV. Ourense 05/04/2014
82 21.79 ADERNO RIVERA, UXIA -UCR220802 3 2002 IN  DIV. Ourense 05/04/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 36.03 MONDELO SANCHEZ, NATALIA -NMS020301 1 2001 IN  ADAS O Barco 17/05/2014
2 36.3 GARCIA VEIRAS, NURIA -NGV180401 1 2001 IN A SILVA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
3 36.72 PEREIRA ALONSO, UXIA -UPA231101 2 2001 IN 207 Lugo 25/05/2014
4 36.72 REIJA TORRON, ANDREA -ART110102 1 2002 IN  CASTROV Lugo 25/05/2014
5 37.3 CARNOTA RAMOS, SABELA -SCR051001 2 2001 IN  C.COMAR Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
6 37.47 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA -PLF181001 1 2001 IN RIA A Corufia 15/03/2014
7 37.62 CEDRON PENA, ADRIANA -ACP220701 3 2001 IN CFL Lugo 25/05/2014
8 37.8 BLANCO ALONSO, LAURA -LBA300301 3 2001 IN  RIAZOR Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
9 37.80 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL -RMF210201 4 2001 IN  MARISTAS  Lugo 25/05/2014
10 37.83 PRIETO ARTIME, LAURA -LPA040401 1 2001 IN  SGP Cangas 17/05/2014
11 38.03 RODRIGUEZ TEIJEIRO, MARIA -IRT150601 1 2001 IN  VILA Cangas 17/05/2014
12 38.47 CARRERA FERNANDEZ, RUTH -RCF150601 1 2001 IN  AVA Vigo 15/03/2014
13 38.56 RIVADULLA BLANCO, CLARA -CRB160301 3 2001 IN A Cangas 17/05/2014
14 38.58 SANCHEZ PEREIRA, MIRANDA -MSP160301 2 2001 IN  RIAZOR A Corufia 15/03/2014



15 38.63 NYAMSI HERMIDA, LIDIA -LNH290402 1 2002 IN  RIAZOR Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
16 38.72 SAIZ BRIONES, IRENE -1SB120101 2 2001 IN CMCC Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
17 38.77 CASTRO-GIL LOPEZ, PAULA -PCL040201 3 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 10/05/2014
18 39.13 MIGUEZ PAIS, SARA -SMP311001 3 2001 IN A SILVA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
19 39.21 GONZALEZ MARTIN, YAIZA -YGM030102 2 2002 IN  AG. Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
20 39.35 VAZQUEZ SAN LUIS RODRIGUEZ, NOA AG-766654 3 2001 IN USC Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
21 39.45 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, RAQUEL -RFV200201 2 2001 IN  SAMERTO  Vigo 15/03/2014
22 39.48 IGLESIAS CHAVEZ, NAYELI -N1C090802 1 2002 IN  OURENSE Ourense 11/05/2014
23 39.51 CONESA HERMIDA, ZELTIA -ZCH130902 1 2002 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
24 40.84 MARTINEZ-REBOREDO LAMELA, -PML160301 2 2001 IN 2307 Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
25 40.90 CUESTA FRREIRO, LAURA -LC160501 4 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
26 41.51 MARTIN TREBOLLE, EVA -EMT260301 2 2001 IN USC Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
27 41.57 ANTAO, EMILIA INES -EA210302 3 2002 IN  BEN- Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
28 42.54 FERNANDEZ CERECEDO, UXIA -UFC110302 3 2002 IN  S.REY Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
29 42.74 RODRIGUEZ BOTELLA, ANDREA -ARB010601 2 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Santiago 22/03/2014
30 42.76 COSTAS GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA -CCG200302 2 2002 IN  MILLARAIO Santiago 22/03/2014
31 42.84 POUSADA GONZALEZ, ANGELA -APG160401 3 2001 IN  SAN Vigo 15/03/2014
32 42.90 FERNANDEZ MOREIRA, AINHOA -AFM270701 2 2001 IN  AVA Pontevedra 29/03/2014
33 42.98 DOMINGUEZ ABRUNEDO, ANA -ADA290601 4 2001 IN  AVA Vigo 15/03/2014
34 43.19 FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ, IRENE -IFR150202 3 2002 IN  RIAZOR Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
35 43.64 GRANA FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA -CGF250402 5 2002 IN  LOURENZA Lugo 25/05/2014
36 43.94 CASAS GARCIADEANDOIN, NOA -NCG040602 4 2002 IN  NOIA Santiago 22/03/2014
37 44.05 FACHADO RAMA, NEREA -NFR110202 3 2002 IN  RIAZOR A Corufia 15/03/2014
38 44.24 DOMINGUEZ PAIS, ERIKA -EDP170201 2 2001 IN  STA. Riveira 29/03/2014
39 44.28 VELASCO BANDE, ALBA -AVB060501 4 2001 IN  E.BLANC A Corufia 15/03/2014
40 44.44 NOVEGIL DOMINGUEZ, ANTIA -AND290802 4 2002 IN  SAN Pontevedra 29/03/2014
41 44.61 PEREZ MARTINEZ, CRISTINA -CPM040301 3 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Santiago 22/03/2014
42 44.95 REY GUDE, ANGELA -ARG091101 3 2001 IN  BARBANZA Santiago 22/03/2014
43 45.23 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ, LAURA -LMG250801 4 2001 IN  NOIA Santiago 22/03/2014
44 45.52 MILLAN MAGARINOS, ELENA AG-766633 5 2001 IN USC Santiago 22/03/2014
45 45.52 CARABELOS ALVAREZ, IRIA -ICA110901 2 2001 IN  MARQUIER Pontevedra 26/04/2014
46 45.86 VILAS MARTINEZ, MARTA -MVM251002 3 2002 IN CMCC Ferrol 05/04/2014
47 45.99 ENTENZA SEQUEIROS, INES -IES041102 3 2002 IN  MORRAZ Pontevedra 29/03/2014
48 46.34 POMBO FERNANDEZ, LAURA -LPF100701 6 2001 IN  SMM A Corufia 15/03/2014
49 47.34 CARBALLIDO CASTRO, MARIA -MCC240501 4 2001 IN  FRIOL Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
50 47.60 VILAS GONZALEZ, CAMILA -CvG071002 5 2002 IN  SAN Pontevedra 29/03/2014
51 47.61 CEREZAL SABIN, LARA -LCS020102 2 2002 IN  BIBEI Ourense 05/04/2014
52 48.87 FERREIRA VEIGA, MAIDER -MFV151202 4 2002 IN  NOIA Santiago 22/03/2014
53 50.68 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, REBECA -RVG090102 3 2002 IN  OURENSE Ourense 11/05/2014
54 50.75 GARCIADEVEAS GONZALEZ, LUCIA -LGP100502 5 2002 IN  NOIA Santiago 22/03/2014
55 1:00.44 REY SUAREZ, ROCIO -RRS300301 5 2001 IN  TOURO Santiago 22/03/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 19.08 CASTRO-GIL LOPEZ, PAULA -PCL040201 1 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 10/05/2014
2 20.22 BLANCO CRUZ, VANESA -VBC101102 2 2002 IN  FRIOL Lugo 10/05/2014
3 21.09 ABELLEIRA PEREIRA, PAULA -PAP200801 3 2001 IN CFL Lugo 10/05/2014
4 21.55 MANSO- PEDROSA GARCIA, LUISA -LMPG130201 4 2001 IN CFL Lugo 10/05/2014
5 21.57 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, CARLOTA -CFC150401 5 2001 IN CFL Lugo 10/05/2014
6 22.14 GAY DOMINGUEZ, CARMEN -CGD150101 6 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 10/05/2014
7 22.15 SUREDA PARDO, UXIA -USP040501 7 2001 IN CFL Lugo 10/05/2014
8 23.40 GASALLA CADORNIGA, BEATRIZ MARIA -BGC120501 8 2001 IN  MARISTAS  Lugo 10/05/2014
9 16:25.73 RIVAS IGLESIAS, IRIA -IR1011101 2 2001 IN  CUNTIS Pontevedra 29/03/2014
10 16.41.84 CARRACEDO PEREZ, CELIA -CCP250401 1 2001 IN  BARBANZA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
11 17:34.68 DIAZ PRIMOY, CLARA -CDP230902 1 2002 IN RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014
12 17.36.37 GARCIA GOLMAR, ALBA -AGG280202 4 2002 IN  VEDRA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
13 17.38.58 MENDEZ SENRA, LUCIA -LMS250201 5 2001 IN  VEDRA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
14 17.42.33 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, VALERIA -VFB230602 1 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
15 17:57.62 SANTIAGO VILLAR, SARA -SSVv230902 2 2002 IN  AFF.NAR Ferrol 05/04/2014
16 19.19.97 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, NOELIA -NVG250402 6 2002 IN  ORTIGUE Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
17 19:58.42 FREIRE FERNANDEZ, EVA -EFF300702 5 2002 IN 4 Lugo 25/05/2014
18 20.04.23 GARCIADEVEAS GONZALEZ, LUCIA -LGP100502 7 2002 IN  NOIA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
19 20.17.25 RIOS VAZQUEZ, TERESA -TRV160501 8 2001 IN  S.REY Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
20 20:18.56 MENENDEZ MARINO, IRENE -IMM260302 6 2002 IN  VILA Cangas 17/05/2014
21 20.52.76 RUANOVA DE LA FUENTE, PAULA -PRDLF14090 9 2001 IN  VEDRA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014



22 20:53.92 CARREIRA SEIJAS, CLAUDIA -CCS041002 9 2002 IN  INSUA Lugo 25/05/2014
23 22:16.12 PAZ POUSA, LAURA -LPP101001 7 2001 IN  COMEAS Cangas 17/05/2014
24 22.32.79 MILLAN PARDAL, AINHOA -AMP101002 5 2002 IN  CUNTIS Pontevedra 26/04/2014
25 22.51.1 PARRA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA -LPF040601 8 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
26 25.00.19 BUGALLO GARCIA, IRIA -IBG011101 6 2001 IN  CUNTIS Pontevedra 26/04/2014
27 25:24.39 ORDONEZ CASTRO, PAULA -POC080302 8 2002 IN  CUNTIS Cangas 17/05/2014
28 26:20.91 CERQUEIRO TILVES, CARLOTA -CCT131001 6 2001 IN  SAN Pontevedra 29/03/2014
29 26:36.05 BRUNA VAZ, JUDITH -JBV291001 1 2001 IN  BIBEI Ourense 05/04/2014
30 27:08.60 RODERIGUEZ GARCIA, AINHOA -ARG010301 1 2001 IN 2271 Ourense 22/03/2014
31 27:25.33 CEREZAL SABIN, LARA -LCS020102 2 2002 IN  BIBEI Ourense 05/04/2014
32 27.51.63 OTERO AMORIN, KELY -KOA221002 7 2002 IN  MARQUIER Pontevedra 26/04/2014
33 27.56.13 CORDON VIEITO, ELLA -ECV260702 8 2002 IN  MARQUIER Pontevedra 26/04/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 1,51 MANSO- PEDROSA GARCIA, LUISA -LMPG130201 1 2001 IN CFL Lugo 10/05/2014
2 1,47 REIJA TORRON, ANDREA -ART110102 2 2002 IN  CASTROV Lugo 10/05/2014
3 1,46 VILAS DOCAMPO, ALOIA -AvD021001 1 2001 IN  NOIA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
4 1,43 SUREDA PARDO, UXIA -USP040501 2 2001 IN CFL Lugo 25/05/2014
5 1,40 CAMPO SANMARTIN, ALESANDRA -ACS230101 1 2001 IN  SGP Cangas 17/05/2014
6 1,36 RUVIRA RODRIGUZ, CARMEN -CRR110701 2 2001 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
7 1,35 SANTALLA VAZQUEZ, CRISTINA -CSv060101 2 2001 IN  ORTIGUE Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
8 1,35 ALAMPARTE ORONS, XEILA -XA0170501 1 2001 IN  BERMUDE  Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
9 1,33 BECERRIL ALVAREZ, OLAIA -OBA161001 1 2001 IN  AVA Vigo 15/03/2014
10 1,33 POUSADA GONZALEZ, ANGELA -APG160401 1 2001 IN  SAN Pontevedra 29/03/2014
11 1,31 BARREIRA GONZALEZ, LIDIA -LBG220201 4 2001 IN  LOURENZA Lugo 10/05/2014
12 1,30 PERMUY PEREZ, LUCIA -LPP271202 3 2002 IN 77 FERROL 26/04/2014
13 1,30 SUAREZ VAZQUEZ, SABELA -SSv200602 2 2002 IN  RIAZOR FERROL 26/04/2014
14 1,30 OTERO CURRAS, CARLA -COC080701 2 2001 IN  SAMERTO Cangas 17/05/2014
15 1,30 RIVAS IGLESIAS, IRIA -IR1011101 2 2001 IN  CUNTIS Cangas 17/05/2014
16 1,29 VELOSO SIMON, CANDELA -CVS130202 5 2002 IN  LUCUS Lugo 10/05/2014
17 1,27 JUEGUEN RAMOS, LUCIA -LJR020202 3 2002 IN  MAZ] Pontevedra 26/04/2014
18 1,27 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, MALENA -MAS010402 5 2002 IN  AVA Cangas 17/05/2014
19 1,26 LOPEZ LOPEZ, SARA -SLL020101 6 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 10/05/2014
20 1,25 RIVADULLA ALONSO, LUCIA -LRA130701 5 2001 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
21 1,25 IGLESIAS CHAVEZ, NAYELI -N1C090802 2 2002 IN  OURENSE Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
22 1,24 NUNEZ GIL, VERONICA -VNG100502 4 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
23 1,24 NOVEGIL DOMINGUEZ, ANTIA -AND290802 6 2002 IN  SAN Cangas 17/05/2014
24 1,23 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LARA -LLFO70602 11 2002 IN  ASILVA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
25 1,21 FERNANDEZ CAAMANO, LARA -LFC230302 7 2002 IN  VILA Vigo 15/03/2014
26 1,21 CARABELOS ALVAREZ, IRIA -ICA110901 8 2001 IN  MARQUIER Vigo 15/03/2014
27 1,21 RIVAS CANCELA, CLARA -CRC030802 8 2002 IN  SGP Cangas 17/05/2014
28 1,20 LOPEZ AMADO, RAQUEL -RLA180102 3 2002 IN  LUCUS Lugo 30/03/2014
29 1,20 VINAS BARCIELA, NOA -NVB110401 7 2001 IN  C.COMAR FERROL 26/04/2014
30 1,20 NYAMSI HERMIDA, LIDIA -LNH290402 9 2002 IN  RIAZOR FERROL 26/04/2014
31 1,20 MARTINEZ-REBOREDO LAMELA, -PML160301 14 2001 IN 2307 Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
32 1,20 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, NOELIA -NVG250402 12 2002 IN  ORTIGUE Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
33 1,20 MANTEROLA GONZALEZ-TEJADA, -KMGT291202 3 2002 IN  OURENSE Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
34 1,20 CUESTA FRREIRO, LAURA -LC160501 9 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
35 1,20 LASCU LARISA, ELENA -ELLO30501 4 2001 IN  BERMUDE  Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
36 1,19 ALVAREZ GARCIA, CRISTINA -CAG10302 9 2002 IN  SMM Ferrol 05/04/2014
37 1,18 COSTAS PINEIRO, LUCIA -LCP051201 5 2001 IN  MORRAZ Pontevedra 29/03/2014
38 1,18 CES ANDRES, CRISTINA -CCA070301 6 2001 IN  AVA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
39 1,15 DIAZ PEREZ, CRISTINA -CDP170201 9 2001 IN  SAN Vigo 15/03/2014
40 1,15 FERNANDEZ HERMIDA, ANDREA -AFH040601 11 2001 IN AVA Vigo 15/03/2014
41 1,15 LAGE VILLAR, MARTA -MLV080401 10 2001 IN AVA Vigo 15/03/2014
42 1,15 CASAS GARCIADEANDOIN, NOA -NCG040602 9 2002 IN  NOIA Riveira 29/03/2014
43 1,15 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, VALERIA -VFB230602 6 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 29/03/2014
44 1,15 CEREZAL SABIN, LARA -LCS020102 4 2002 IN  BIBEI O Barco 17/05/2014
45 1,15 MARTIN TREBOLLE, EVA -EMT260301 12 2001 IN USC Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
46 1,15 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANGELA -AGG220601 13 2001 IN USC Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
47 1,15 DOS SANTOS GOMEZ, SARA -SDSG210401 5 2001 IN  OURENSE Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
48 1,12 HERRERO VALCARCEL, LUCIA -LHV111102 5 2002 IN  ADAS O Barco 17/05/2014
49 1,10 MENENDEZ MARINO, IRENE -IMM260302 13 2002 IN VILA Vigo 15/03/2014

50 1,10 VILLAR PARADA, NAIARA -NVP280302 13 2002 IN VILA Vigo 15/03/2014



51 1,10 ORTUNO COSTA, CLAUDIA -COC190702 17 2002 IN M. Riveira 29/03/2014

52 1,10 CAMPOS PEREZ, ALBA -ACP020102 8 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 29/03/2014
53 1,10 CERQUEIRO MACHADO, EMILY LORENA -ECM150201 10 2001 IN  SAN Pontevedra 29/03/2014
54 1,10 REY SUAREZ, ROCIO -RRS300301 17 2001 IN TOURO Riveira 29/03/2014
55 1,10 GAY DOMINGUEZ, CARMEN -CGD150101 4 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 30/03/2014
56 1,10 PRIETO ARTIME, LAURA -LPA040401 12 2001 IN SGP Pontevedra 26/04/2014
57 1,10 CORDON VIEITO, ELLA -ECV260702 10 2002 IN  MARQUIER Pontevedra 26/04/2014
58 1,10 CASTRO CICUCIUMEI, FIONA -FCC180502 0 2002 IN  MAZ] Pontevedra 26/04/2014
59 1,10 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, LAURA -LFL240702 6 2002 IN  PABLO VI Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
60 1,09 BUSSIERES LOPEZ, CLARA -CBL110501 6 2001 IN  ADAS O Barco 17/05/2014
61 1,05 DE MONTIS CLEMENTE, PAOLA -PDM230301 15 2001 IN  SGP Vigo 15/03/2014
62 1,05 LOPEZ VIZCAINO, AROA -ALV100501 16 2001 IN  SADA Ferrol 05/04/2014
63 1,05 BLANCO ALONSO, LAURA -LBA300301 15 2001 IN RIAZOR Ferrol 05/04/2014
64 1,05 PRADA DE LA CRUZ, TRIANA -TPDL0O90501 4 2001 IN  ADAS O Barco 12/04/2014
65 1,05 VAZQUEZ TATO, PAULA -PVT070302 22 2002 IN  ORTIGUE Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
66 1,00 MILLAN MAGARINOS, ELENA AG-766633 22 2001 IN USC Riveira 29/03/2014
67 1,00 PRIETO ALVAREZ, AINHOA -APA300902 14 2002 IN  GUILLME Ourense 05/04/2014
68 1,00 BRUNA VAZ, JUDITH -JBV291001 4 2001 IN  BIBEI Ourense 05/04/2014
69 1,00 ADERNO RIVERA, UXIA -UCR220802 12 2002 IN  DIV. Ourense 05/04/2014
70 1,00 VAZQUEZ BARREIRA, ARIANA -AVB190102 4 2002 IN  DIV. Ourense 05/04/2014
71 1,00 DE PEDRO LOPEZ, AIDA -ADPL141202 6 2002 IN  ADAS O Barco 12/04/2014
72 1,00 FERNANDEZ SOTELO, EVA -EFS1412012 7 2002 IN ESC.O O Barco 12/04/2014
73 1,00 ARMENTEROS REY, BLANCA -BAR151002 17 2002 IN  SGP Pontevedra 26/04/2014
74 1,00 FERREIROS TEJO, CARLA -CFT260902 15 2002 IN MAZ] Pontevedra 26/04/2014
75 1,00 PEREZ GONZALEZ, MIRIAM -MPG200601 8 2001 IN  ADAS O Barco 17/05/2014
76 0,95 CORDONIE AMENEDO, JULIA -JCA260602 19 2002 IN RIAZOR Ferrol 05/04/2014
77 0,95 GARCIA VIDUEIRA, MIRIAN -MGV290402 7 2002 IN  BIBEI O Barco 17/05/2014
78 0,90 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARIA -MFP170602 15 2002 IN AVA Pontevedra 29/03/2014
79 0,90 ENTENZA SEQUEIROS, INES -IES041102 15 2002 IN MORRAZ Pontevedra 29/03/2014
80 0,90 PEREZ SEIJAS, SANDRA -SPS190902 15 2002 IN  BEN- Ourense 05/04/2014
81 0,90 CARBALLIDO CASTRO, MARIA -MCC240501 18 2001 IN  FRIOL Ourense 05/04/2014
82 0,85 BANDIN VEGA, OLALLA UXIA -OBV021101 5 2001 IN  VERIN O Barco 17/05/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 5,16 BECERRIL ALVAREZ, OLAIA -OBA161001 1 2001 IN  AVA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
2 4,51 FERNANDEZ FONTAN, MARIA -MFF010101 1 2001 IN  SMM Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
3 4,49 JIMENEZ DEZA, MARIA -MJD260101 1 2001 IN  SGP Pontevedra 24/05/2014
4 4,43 MEILAN NUNEZ, CLAUDIA -CMN300301 1 2001 IN  ESCOLA Lugo 25/05/2014
5 4,39 GIL FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA -AGF060202 2 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 24/05/2014
6 4,36 LOPEZ LOPEZ, LUCIA -LLL150901 1 2001 IN CFL Lugo 30/03/2014
7 4,36 GOMEZ ESPANA, SARA -SGE300301 2 2001 IN  ESCOLA Lugo 25/05/2014
8 4,31 MARTINEZ PETEIRO, LUCIA -LMP010201 2 2001 IN 2408 Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
9 4,29 VINAS BARCIELA, NOA -NVB110401 3 2001 IN  C.COMAR Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
10 4,21 CAMPO SANMARTIN, ALESANDRA -ACS230101 3 2001 IN  SGP Pontevedra 24/05/2014
11 4,21 VAZQUEZ SAN LUIS RODRIGUEZ, NOA AG-766654 4 2001 IN USC Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
12 4,16 BURES SOBRADO, MARTA -MBS230101 4 2001 IN  SGP Pontevedra 24/05/2014
13 4,14 PEREZ PITA, ANDREA -APP210301 1 2001 IN  AVA Pontevedra 29/03/2014
14 4,05 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ANDREA -AVP010202 3 2002 IN  SGP Cangas 17/05/2014
15 4,04 RIVAS ABUIN, ANDREA -ARA050302 2 2002 IN  S.REY Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
16 4,03 RODRIGUEZ BOTELLA, ANDREA -ARB010601 1 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
17 4,02 CES ANDRES, CRISTINA -CCA070301 4 2001 IN  AVA Cangas 17/05/2014
18 4,01 CERDEIRA TEIJEIRO, ANA -ACT280201 4 2001 IN  SANTA Lugo 25/05/2014
19 4,00 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA -AMR310301 6 2001 IN CFL Lugo 25/05/2014
20 4,00 CASTRO-GIL LOPEZ, PAULA -PCL040201 5 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 25/05/2014
21 3,95 FONTAO PEREZ, MARTA -MFP070901 5 2001 IN  BARBANZA Riveira 29/03/2014
22 3,95 FERNANDEZ MOREIRA, AINHOA -AFM270701 6 2001 IN  AVA Cangas 17/05/2014
23 3,92 PRIETO ARTIME, LAURA -LPA040401 5 2001 IN  SGP Pontevedra 24/05/2014
24 3,91 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLA -CRR010701 4 2001 IN  BEADE Vigo 15/03/2014
25 3,91 VILARINO RUBIO, NATALIA -NVR310302 5 2002 IN  SMM Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
26 3,89 PEREIRA ALONSO, UXIA -UPA231101 3 2001 IN 207 Lugo 10/05/2014
27 3,87 FERNANDEZ BUSTILLO, CATUXA -CFB200401 2 2001 IN  LIMIACTI Ourense 05/04/2014
28 3,87 REY GUDE, ANGELA -ARG091101 3 2001 IN  BARBANZA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
29 3,86 PEREZ ABREU, DEISY -DPA220402 2 2002 IN RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014
30 3,85 VILLAMOR NORES, INES -IVN230402 4 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
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3,85 ARDAO ALONSO, ADELA
3,85 RODRIGUEZ TEIJEIRO, MARIA
3,83 LAGE VILLAR, MARTA

3,83 MIGUEZ PAIS, SARA

3,82 FREIRE ASENSIO, ANA

3,81 MENDEZ VILA, LUCIA

3,79 LOPEZ LOPEZ, SARA

3,79 IGLESIAS CARREIRA, SOFIA
3,79 BUSSIERES LOPEZ, CLARA
3,76 PAREDES CARBALLAL, KAROL
3,76 COSTAS GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA
3,76 CAMPOS PEREZ, LAURA

3,75 CARRERA FERNANDEZ, RUTH
3,73 GARCIA VEIRAS, NURIA

3,70 HUERTAS GARCIA, ALABAMA
3,69 LIMA ALONSO, SARA

3,69 CASTRO OLVEIRA, ANA

3,68 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ, LAURA
3,66 GAY DOMINGUEZ, CARMEN
3,64 CUESTA FRREIRO, LAURA
3,64 FRANZA PEREZ, CLARA

3,63 LAGE DIAZ, ANTIA

3,62 POUSADA GONZALEZ, ANGELA
3,61 AGRA ABEIJON, ALBA

3,61 PENA BRETAL, CAROLINA
3,61 DOMINGUEZ ABRUNEDO, ANA
3,60 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA
3,59 SAIZ BRIONES, IRENE

3,58 CONESA HERMIDA, ZELTIA
3,58 GRANA FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA
3,58 POLO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA
3,53 GARCIA LOPEZ, CLARA INES
3,53 MENENDEZ MARINO, IRENE
3,52 PRADA DE LA CRUZ, TRIANA
3,51 BARREIRO LOPEZ, IRENE
3,51 IGLESIAS CAAMANO, NOELIA
3,50 LOPEZ VIZCAINO, AROA

3,50 ALAMPARTE ORONS, XEILA
3,49 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, AINHOA
3,48 GOMEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA
3,47 VAZQUEZ OZORES, INES

3,46 PAEZ CASANOVA, ALBA

3,46 DIAZ PRIMOY, CLARA

3,46 LOPEZ AMADO, RAQUEL

3,45 DORRIO ENTENZA, ANA

3,42 PEREZ PENA, SARA

3,42 REY SUAREZ, ROCIO

3,39 VARELA PAZO, SUSANA

3,39 ALVAREZ GARCIA, CRISTINA
3,36 SOUTO OTERO, SANDRA

3,36 IGLESIAS AMADO, RAQUEL
3,36 CASAS GARCIADEANDOIN, NOA
3,36 MARTIN TREBOLLE, EVA

3,35 ANTAO, EMILIA INES

3,35 PAZ POUSA, LAURA

3,34 SANTOS DOMINGUEZ, ANGELA
3,34 FERNANDEZ SOTELO, EVA
3,34 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, NEREA
3,33 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, NEREA
3,32 CURRAS SANTOME, ANDREA
3,32 VILAS MARTINEZ, MARTA
3,32 LASCU LARISA, ELENA

3,28 RIVAS CANCELA, CLARA

3,28 FERNANDEZ CERECEDO, UXIA

-AAA220501
-IRT150601
-MLV080401
-SMP311001
-AFA110202
-LMV030401
-SLL020101
-SI1C110401
-CBL110501
-KPC111101
-CCG200302
-LCP020102
-RCF150601
-NGV180401
-AHG140401
-SLA141002
-ACO130101
-LMG250801
-CGD150101
-LC160501
-CFP090101
-ALD280502
-APG160401
-AAB180501
-CPB100702
-ADA290601
-LGR030401
-1SB120101
-ZCH130902
-CGF250402
-APR241001
-CGL120901
-IMM260302
-TPDL090501
-IBL060702
-NIC220102
-ALV100501
-XA0170501
-ARG050502
-MGI231101
-1IVO010601
-APC040401
-CDP230902
-RLA180102
-ADE050701
SPP-230101
-RRS300301
-SVP270801
-CAG10302
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-RIA050501
-NCG040602
-EMT260301
-EA210302
-LPP101001
-ASD151001
-EFS1412012
-NRF100801
-NFG311202
-ACS150101
-MVM251002
-ELL030501
-CRC030802
-UFC110302
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3,27 VELOSO SIMON, CANDELA
3,26 JUEGUEN RAMOS, LUCIA
3,26 DIAZ PEREZ, CRISTINA

3,26 PEREZ GONZALEZ, MIRIAM
3,25 CASTRO CICUCIUMEI, FIONA
3,24 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, MALENA
3,23 SUAREZ VAZQUEZ, SABELA

3,21 CERQUEIRO MACHADO, EMILY LORENA

3,21 DE MONTIS CLEMENTE, PAOLA
3,20 ARMENTEROS REY, BLANCA
3,20 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, RAQUEL
3,19 FARINAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
3,19 CARTON MORILLA, XANA

3,19 SECO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA
3,19 BLANCO CRUZ, VANESA

3,18 NIETO DOMINGUEZ, MARIA
3,18 NOVEGIL DOMINGUEZ, ANTIA
3,17 CORDONIE AMENEDO, JULIA
3,17 CASTRO CABACO, UXIA

3,16 MIN ANDRADE FORMOSO, UXIA
3,16 CORRAL QUEBRADA, ALBA

3,15 LOPEZ VEGA, INES

3,13 RUVIRA RODRIGUZ, CARMEN
3,12 PEREZ SEIJAS, SANDRA

3,10 ALVES MALVIDO, CLARA

3,10 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARIA

3,09 RAMOS MARTINEZ, MARTA

3,09 ANSEDE VILAS, SARA

3,08 BLANCO ALONSO, LAURA

3,07 BELLO RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN
3,07 CARNOTA RAMOS, SABELA

3,07 FERNANDEZ ARIAS, ANTIA

3,07 COSTAS PINEIRO, LUCIA

3,06 FERNANDEZ GUEDE, EVELYN
3,05 SAMPEDRO SANTAMARIA, ALICIA
3,05 PENA HERMIDA, ESTELA

3,05 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, ANA

3,04 NYAMSI HERMIDA, LIDIA

3,03 MARTIN FERNANDEZ, LAURA
3,03 DELGADO RAMOS, ALICIA

3,02 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, LAURA
3,02 ARIAS PUMARINO, VALERIA
3,02 CARBALLIDO CASTRO, MARIA
2,99 DE PEDRO LOPEZ, AIDA

2,99 ROSALINDA FLORIAN, IZABELA ALEZ
2,98 VIDAL RAJOY, LUCIA

2,98 BEMBIBRE RODRIGUEZ, TAMARA
2,98 FERNANDEZ CASAL, LUCIA

2,97 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, REBECA

2,97 GUISANDE NIETO, MARIA

2,96 PENA ESTEVEZ, XAIRA

2,95 VILLALON DE OLIVEIRA, CLAUDIA
2,95 RODRIGUEZ VILLAVERDE, CARMEN
2,93 CARRACEDO PRADO, YAIZA
2,92 AREN LOPEZ, MARIA MELISA
2,91 GONGALVES SANCHES, MIRIAM
2,90 PARRA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA

2,90 VARELA SANCHEZ, ANDREA
2,90 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, MARIA
2,90 SANFIZ CADORNIGA, MARTA NURIA
2,89 MARTINEZ GESTIDO, CARLA
2,88 FUENTES VILLANUEVA, ZAIRA
2,88 MILLAN MAGARINOS, ELENA
2,87 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA

-CVS130202
-LJR020202
-CDP170201
-MPG200601
-FCC180502
-MAS010402
-SSv200602
-ECM150201
-PDM230301
-BAR151002
-RFV200201
-MFR100101
-XCM280301
-ASR010802
-VBC101102
-MNDO050902
-AND290802
-JCA260602
-UCC100602
-UMAF02
-ACQ100101
-ILv221201
-CRR110701
-SPS190902
-CAM240701
-MFP170602
-MRM161101
-SAV250402
-LBA300301
-CBR060901
-SCR051001
-AFA090702
-LCP051201
-EFG240801
-ASS230202
-EPH161102
-AGV040401
-LNH290402
-LMF030502
-ADR230302
-LFL240702
-VAP041102
-MCC240501
-ADPL141202
-IFO010601
-LVR300102
-TBR100801
-LFC160501
-RVG090102
AG-764920
-XPE2360601
-CvD0300102
-CRV121201
-YCP240601
-MALO70701
-MSG210801
-LPF040601
-AVS240601
-MRP051101
-MSC140602
-CMG170901
-ZFV241001
AG-766633
-CVS160602
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159 2,84 IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, AIDA -AlG290502 8 2002 IN  OURENSE Ourense 22/03/2014

160 2,82 RODRIGUEZ NOVO, UXIA -URN281102 29 2002 IN BAYON Riveira 29/03/2014
161 2,82 DIEGUEZ RIVAS, SARA -SDR270801 13 2001 IN 207 Lugo 30/03/2014
162 2,80 GONZALEZ ABRALDES, NICOLE -NGA200401 9 2001 IN  OURENSE Ourense 22/03/2014
163 2,80 SOLER SANJUAN, LUCIA -LS§201202 17 2002 IN  APOSTOL Pontevedra 26/04/2014
164 2,79 LOPEZ REY, ALICIA -LLR220402 24 2002 IN  MAZI Pontevedra 29/03/2014
165 2,79 FERNANDEZ MALVAREZ, LAURA -LFM200702 17 2002 IN 2294 Lugo 10/05/2014
166 2,78 JUNQUERA FERREIRO, MONICA -MJF240802 25 2002 IN  SGP Pontevedra 29/03/2014
167 2,77 DE ENRIQUEZ GUERRERO, IRIA -IEG240901 17 2001 IN RIAZOR Ferrol 05/04/2014
168 2,76 NIETO ROMERO, NATALIA -NNR070602 22 2002 IN SMM FERROL 26/04/2014
169 2,76 DOMINGUEZ PAIS, ERIKA -EDP170201 18 2001 IN  STA. Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
170 2,74 FRANCO DE PABLO, KALKIDAN -KFDP041202 24 2002 IN RIA FERROL 26/04/2014
171 2,74 SANTIAGO VILLAR, SARA -SSVv230902 23 2002 IN  AFF.NAR FERROL 26/04/2014
172 2,74 VAZQUEZ SANTOS, INES -1v§210302 19 2002 IN  OLIMPIA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
173 2,74 ANDRADE FORMOSO, UXIA MIN -UAF040501 20 2001 IN SAN Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
174 2,73 SEOANE LOUREDA, LUCIA -LSL200102 19 2002 IN C.COMAR Ferrol 05/04/2014
175 2,73 PAZ CALVO, IRIA -IPZC190502 21 2002 IN  FONTES Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
176 2,71 BANDIN VEGA, OLALLA UXIA -OBV021101 19 2001 IN  VERIN Ourense 05/04/2014
177 2,70 MARTINS MOLDES, CRISTINA -CMMO020802- 31 2002 IN  MORRAZ Vigo 15/03/2014
178 2,69 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, LORENA -LGF171002 20 2002 IN LA Ourense 05/04/2014
179 2,68 POLO FRAGA, IVANA -IPF181002 15 2002 IN  SANTA Lugo 30/03/2014
180 2,68 VILA CASTRO, SOFIA -SVC120501 18 2001 IN  MARISTAS Lugo 10/05/2014
181 2,65 FERREIRA VEIGA, MAIDER -MFV151202 22 2002 IN NOIA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
182 2,64 IGLESIAS TATO, IRIA -11T300801 19 2001 IN M2 Lugo 10/05/2014
183 2,62 AGUAYO SANTOS, LUCIA -LAS211102 32 2002 IN MENUDO Vigo 15/03/2014
184 2,61 FERREIRA MELENDREZ, MARTA -MFM121101 28 2001 IN  SADA FERROL 26/04/2014
185 2,61 GOMEZ ALVAREZ, VALERIA -VGA060502 27 2002 IN AT FERROL 26/04/2014
186 2,59 SUAREZ COSTA, SARA -SSC080602 26 2002 IN  MAZI Pontevedra 29/03/2014
187 2,59 RODRIGUEZ MONTERO, DIANA MARIA -DRM130602 23 2002 IN  SAN Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
188 2,56 CANDAL MARCOS, LAURA -LCM250802 23 2002 IN RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014
189 2,55 GUNTINAS ZABORRAS, ANGELA -AGZ311002 10 2002 IN  OURENSE Ourense 22/03/2014
190 2,51 REGUERO GONZALEZ, ADRIANA -ARG090902 10 2002 IN ESC.O O Barco 29/03/2014
191 2,51 CARREIRA SANTABAYA, ELENA -ECS040101 25 2001 IN  STA. Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
192 2,49 ORDONEZ CASTRO, PAULA -POC080302 21 2002 IN  CUNTIS Pontevedra 26/04/2014
193 2,49 PRENDES DE LUQUE, ARIADNA -APD080602 20 2002 IN  APOSTOL Pontevedra 26/04/2014
194 2,49 RIAL RODRIGUEZ, SONIA -SRR040301 26 2001 IN  ASILVA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
195 2,47 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, LAURA -LFG270801 18 2001 IN 207 Lugo 30/03/2014
196 2,47 RAMOS VAZQUEZ, SILVIA -SRV270102 24 2002 IN  HIAS Ferrol 05/04/2014
197 2,46 OTERO BELLO, ANA -AOB191101 22 2001 IN AVA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
198 2,43 CORDEIRO DA SILVA, LHORRANA -LCDS251102 33 2002 IN  FRIAN Vigo 15/03/2014
199 2,43 FREIRE FERNANDEZ, EVA -EFF300702 19 2002 IN 4 Lugo 30/03/2014
200 2,43 CARAMELO VEIGA, CARLOTA -CCVv080202 25 2002 IN SMM Ferrol 05/04/2014
201 2,40 SARRIA CRUZ, ANA MARIA -AMSC010101 33 2001 IN  SAN Riveira 29/03/2014
202 2,36 FERNANDEZ FONTICOBA, NURIA -NFF210602 29 2002 IN RIA FERROL 26/04/2014
203 2,35 MOLDES VALVERDE, MARIA JOSE -MMV241201 34 2001 IN  MORRAZ Vigo 15/03/2014
204 2,35 MACEIRAS PEREZ, MARIA -MMP110801 27 2001 IN  STA. Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
205 2,30 RODERIGUEZ GARCIA, AINHOA -ARG010301 12 2001 IN 2271 Ourense 22/03/2014
206 2,26 MILLAN PARDAL, AINHOA -AMP101002 23 2002 IN  CUNTIS Pontevedra 26/04/2014
207 2,24 MAGALLANES MARTINEZ, NAIR -NMM240902 35 2002 IN  APOSTOL Vigo 15/03/2014
208 2,20 SAMPEDRO FRAGA, NATALIA -NSF251101 28 2001 IN  STA. Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
209 2,19 BUGALLO GARCIA, IRIA -IBG011101 24 2001 IN  CUNTIS Pontevedra 26/04/2014
210 2,15 VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, IRIA -IVA310102 13 2002 IN  DIV. Ourense 22/03/2014
211 2,14 ARANGO FERNANDEZ, PAULA -PAF240602 21 2002 IN 2294 Lugo 10/05/2014
212 2,13 ZAHARA GHADBAN, FATIMA -FZG140601 27 2001 IN  ARTEIXO Ferrol 05/04/2014
213 2,05 GARCIADEVEAS GONZALEZ, LUCIA -LGP100502 29 2002 IN NOIA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 10,29 BECERRIL ALVAREZ, OLAIA -OBA161001 1 2001 IN  AVA Cangas 17/05/2014
2 9,79 MONDELO SANCHEZ, NATALIA -NMS020301 1 2001 IN  ADAS Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
3 9,63 BARREIRA GONZALEZ, LIDIA -LBG220201 1 2001 IN  LOURENZA Lugo 10/05/2014
4 9,51 REY GUDE, ANGELA -ARG091101 1 2001 IN  BARBANZA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
5 9,46 FERNANDEZ MOREIRA, AINHOA -AFM270701 2 2001 IN  AVA Cangas 17/05/2014
6 9,42 GIL FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA -AGF060202 3 2002 IN  VILA Cangas 17/05/2014
7 9,39 FERNANDEZ FONTAN, MARIA -MFF010101 1 2001 IN  SMM A Corufia 15/03/2014
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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9,29 VILARINO RUBIO, NATALIA
9,17 FONTAO PEREZ, MARTA

9,16 PEREIRA ALONSO, UXIA

9,16 MEILAN NUNEZ, CLAUDIA
8,99 GARCIA VEIRAS, NURIA

8,83 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL
8,79 MIGUEZ PAIS, SARA

8,75 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, UXIA
8,69 MENDEZ VILA, LUCIA

8,53 BURES SOBRADO, MARTA
8,44 RUVIRA RODRIGUZ, CARMEN
8,35 CES ANDRES, CRISTINA

8,35 ALVAREZ GARCIA, CRISTINA
8,34 CASTRO VELA, MANUELA
8,30 GOMEZ ESPANA, SARA

8,25 RODRIGUEZ TEIJEIRO, MARIA

8,24 FERNANDEZ BUSTILLO, CATUXA

8,18 MARTIN TREBOLLE, EVA
8,16 COSTAS GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA
8,13 FACHADO RAMA, NEREA

8,13 JUEGUEN RAMOS, LUCIA

7,99 VILAS DOCAMPO, ALOIA

7,98 JIMENEZ DEZA, MARIA

7,97 VINAS BARCIELA, NOA

7,94 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA
7,90 PERMUY PEREZ, LUCIA

7,86 FREIRE ASENSIO, ANA

7,82 POLO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA
7,82 BLANCO CRUZ, VANESA

7,81 SANTOS DOMINGUEZ, ANGELA
7,77 ARNOTT IGLESIAS, SOFIA
7,70 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ, LAURA
7,69 SOUTO OTERO, SANDRA

7,65 CUESTA FRREIRO, LAURA

7,65 CASAS GARCIADEANDOIN, NOA
7,61 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LARA

7,58 AGRA ABEIJON, ALBA

7,58 POUSADA GONZALEZ, ANGELA
7,58 CARIDE ARUFE, LIA

7,56 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, CARLOTA
7,52 MATO BLANCO, MARTA

7,49 PAEZ CASANOVA, ALBA

7,40 RODRIGUEZ VILLAVERDE, CARMEN

7,38 CASTRO CICUCIUMEI, FIONA
7,35 ARMENTEROS REY, BLANCA
7,26 PRIETO ARTIME, LAURA

7,25 NYAMSI HERMIDA, LIDIA
7,24 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, ANA

7,21 FERNANDEZ CERECEDO, UXIA
7,21 ALVES MALVIDO, CLARA

7,19 MILLAN MAGARINOS, ELENA
7,12 CERQUEIRO TILVES, CARLOTA
7,01 GOMEZ ALVAREZ, VALERIA
7,00 FERNANDEZ CASAL, LUCIA

6,96 CERQUEIRO MACHADO, EMILY LORENA

6,96 ARGIBAY ABREU, PAULA
6,96 VILA CASTRO, SOFIA

6,94 CORDONIE AMENEDO, JULIA
6,88 OTERO CURRAS, CARLA

6,88 NOVEGIL DOMINGUEZ, ANTIA
6,81 CARRACEDO PRADO, YAIZA
6,65 SECO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA
6,60 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARIA
6,53 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, NOELIA

-NVR310302
-MFP070901
-UPA231101
-CMN300301
-NGV180401
-RMF210201
-SMP311001
-UFV251102
-LMV030401
-MBS230101
-CRR110701
-CCA070301
-CAG10302
-MCV170801
-SGE300301
-IRT150601
-CFB200401
-EMT260301
-CCG200302
-NFR110202
-LJR020202
-AVD021001
-MJD260101
-NVB110401
-PLF181001
-LPP271202
-AFA110202
-APR241001
-VBC101102
-ASD151001
-SAI1160201
-LMG250801
-$50130302
-LC160501
-NCG040602
-LLF070602
-AAB180501
-APG160401
-LCA071201
-CFC150401
-MMB081002
-APC040401
-CRV121201
-FCC180502
-BAR151002
-LPA040401
-LNH290402
-AGV040401
-UFC110302
-CAM240701
AG-766633
-CCT131001
-VGA060502
-LFC160501
-ECM150201
-PAA160201
-SVC120501
-JCA260602
-COC080701
-AND290802
-YCP240601
-ASR010802
-MFP170602
-NVG250402

N O N 0 N O W h OO0 W W wE NWNN
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17
18

12
13
16

13
10
14
10
16
11
11
15
14
13
12

20
24

2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002

SMM
BARBANZA
207
ESCOLA

A SILVA
MARISTAS
A SILVA
CASTROV
LUCUS
SGP

RIA

AVA

SMM
AFF.NAR
ESCOLA
VILA
LIMIACTI
uscC
MILLARAIO
RIAZOR
MAZ]|
NOIA

SGP
C.COMAR
RIA

77

AVA
MARISTAS
FRIOL
BARBANZA
SMM
NOIA
VILA
MILLARAIO
NOIA

A SILVA
ATLETES
SAN

AVA

CFL

AT.

207
C.COMAR
MAZ]|

SGP

SGP
RIAZOR
2245

S. REY
SAMERTO
uscC

SAN

AT.

LUCUS
SAN

SGP
MARISTAS
RIAZOR
SAMERTO
SAN
LUCUS
AFF.NAR
AVA
ORTIGUE

Pobra do Caramifial
Pobra do Caramifial
Lugo

Lugo

Santiago

Lugo

Riveira

Lugo

Lugo

Cangas

A Corufia

Cangas

Pobra do Caramifial
Pobra do Caramifial
Lugo

Vigo

Pereiro de Aguiar -
Pobra do Caramifial
Pobra do Caramifial
A Corufia

Cangas

Santiago
Pontevedra

A Corufa

A Corufia

Pobra do Caramifial
Cangas

Lugo

Lugo

Pobra do Caramifial
Ferrol

Santiago

Cangas

Riveira

Riveira

Santiago

Santiago
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

Lugo

A Corufia

Lugo

A Corufa
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

A Corufia

A Corufia

Santiago
Pontevedra

Riveira

Pontevedra

A Corufia

Lugo

Vigo

Pontevedra

Lugo

A Corufia
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

Lugo

Ferrol

Vigo

Santiago

24/05/2014
24/05/2014
10/05/2014
25/05/2014
22/03/2014
10/05/2014
29/03/2014
25/05/2014
25/05/2014
17/05/2014
15/03/2014
17/05/2014
24/05/2014
24/05/2014
25/05/2014
15/03/2014
24/05/2014
24/05/2014
24/05/2014
15/03/2014
17/05/2014
22/03/2014
29/03/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
24/05/2014
17/05/2014
10/05/2014
25/05/2014
24/05/2014
05/04/2014
22/03/2014
17/05/2014
29/03/2014
29/03/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
29/03/2014
26/04/2014
30/03/2014
15/03/2014
10/05/2014
15/03/2014
26/04/2014
26/04/2014
29/03/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
22/03/2014
29/03/2014
29/03/2014
29/03/2014
15/03/2014
10/05/2014
15/03/2014
29/03/2014
10/05/2014
15/03/2014
29/03/2014
29/03/2014
10/05/2014
05/04/2014
15/03/2014
22/03/2014



72 6,50 COSTAS PINEIRO, LUCIA -LCP051201 15 2001 IN MORRAZ Pontevedra 29/03/2014

73 6,39 VARELA PAZO, SUSANA -SVP270801 5 2001 IN  RIAZOR Ferrol 05/04/2014
74 6,35 VAZQUEZ TATO, PAULA -PVT070302 26 2002 IN  ORTIGUE Santiago 22/03/2014
75 6,35 CORRAL QUEBRADA, ALBA -ACQ100101 13 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 10/05/2014
76 6,34 VARELA SANCHEZ, ANDREA -AVS240601 14 2001 IN 207 Lugo 10/05/2014
77 6,33 VILAS GONZALEZ, CAMILA -CvG071002 16 2002 IN  SAN Pontevedra 29/03/2014
78 6,22 SUAREZ COSTA, SARA -SSC080602 22 2002 IN  MAZI Pontevedra 26/04/2014
79 O GARCIADEVEAS GONZALEZ, LUCIA -LGP100502 0 2002 IN  NOIA Riveira 29/03/2014
80 O FERREIRA VEIGA, MAIDER -MFV151202 0 2002 IN  NOIA Riveira 29/03/2014
81 O RIAL RODRIGUEZ, SONIA -SRR040301 0 2001 IN A SILVA Riveira 29/03/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 2,15 MENDEZ BOUZA, LAURA -LMB150501 0 2001 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
2 2,05 GOMEZ FOJO, ICIA -IGF060201 0 2001 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
3 2,00 POUSADA GONZALEZ, ANGELA -APG160401 3 2001 IN  SAN Cangas 17/05/2014
4 2,00 LOPEZ AMADO, RAQUEL -RLA180102 1 2002 IN  LUCUS Lugo 25/05/2014
5 1,90 FERNANDEZ CAAMANO, LARA -LFC230302 3 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
6 1,75 CERQUEIRO MACHADO, EMILY LORENA -ECM150201 6 2001 IN  SAN Pontevedra 26/04/2014
7 1,75 NUNEZ GIL, VERONICA -VNG100502 4 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
8 1,70 GAY DOMINGUEZ, CARMEN -CGD150101 2 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 10/05/2014
9 1,60 VELOSO SIMON, CANDELA -CVS130202 3 2002 IN  LUCUS Lugo 10/05/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 8,87 RODRIGUEZ JALDA, VALERIA -VRJ110102 1 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 29/03/2014
2 8,65 ARDAO ALONSO, ADELA -AAA220501 1 2001 IN  SGP Pontevedra 26/04/2014
3 8,47 FREIRE GONZALEZ, CRISTINA -CFG030301 2 2001 IN  AVA Cangas 17/05/2014
4 8,45 TRINCADO BLANCO, SOFIA -STB150601 1 2001 IN  ADAS Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
5 8,24 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA -MGF140101 2 2001 IN  LIMIACTI Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
6 7,97 GOMEZ REGO, MARTA -MGR180202 1 2002 IN  S.REY Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
7 7,95 SANLES SUAREZ, ANDREA -ASS010101 2 2001 IN  S.REY Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
8 7,92 GUIMERANS CORDEIRO, ALBA -AGC060101 3 2001 IN  VILA Cangas 17/05/2014
9 7,86 VILLA CARRACELAS, NURIA -NVC091102 4 2002 IN  VILA Cangas 17/05/2014
10 7,84 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, MARIA -MRP051101 1 2001 IN  BEADE Pontevedra 24/05/2014
11 7,56 HUAMAN PEREZ, FLORENCIA VALENTINE -FHP300702 1 2002 IN  MTZ. Lugo 25/05/2014
12 7,52 PRIETO ALVAREZ, AINHOA -APA300902 2 2002 IN  GUILLME Ourense 11/05/2014
13 7,44 GUISANDE NIETO, MARIA AG-764920 3 2002 IN  BEADE Vigo 15/03/2014
14 7,38 ALONSO LIJO, SARAY -SAL220301 3 2001 IN  RIVEIRA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
15 7,25 CAAMANO PRIETO, ROCIO -RCP080302 4 2002 IN M. RIAL Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
16 7,09 DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, CARLA -CDP011001 3 2001 IN  ADAS Ourense 22/03/2014
17 6,98 BURES SOBRADO, MARTA -MBS230101 3 2001 IN  SGP Pontevedra 24/05/2014
18 6,97 MENDEZ BOUZA, LAURA -LMB150501 5 2001 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
19 6,94 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ISABEL -1GG300402 3 2002 IN  S.REY Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
20 6,94 JIMENEZ DEZA, MARIA -MJD260101 4 2001 IN  SGP Pontevedra 24/05/2014
21 6,73 DORRIO ENTENZA, ANA -ADE050701 5 2001 IN  SAN Pontevedra 24/05/2014
22 6,68 ALONSO SALGADO, IRIA -IAS271201 3 2001 IN  LIMIACTI Ourense 11/05/2014
23 6,65 DASILVA DE LA PENA, ANTIA -ADDLP30030 6 2002 IN  SGP Cangas 17/05/2014
24 6,63 PEREZ PITA, ANDREA -APP210301 5 2001 IN  AVA Pontevedra 29/03/2014
25 6,63 RODRIGUEZ BOTELLA, ANDREA -ARB010601 1 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
26 6,58 CARBALLIDO CASTRO, MARIA -MCC240501 1 2001 IN  FRIOL Lugo 30/03/2014
27 6,56 SOTO PALLARES, UXIA -USP050501 2 2001 IN A Lugo 25/05/2014
28 6,53 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, AURORA -ADF250401 3 2001 IN A Lugo 25/05/2014
29 6,46 FACHADO RAMA, NEREA -NFR110202 2 2002 IN  RIAZOR A Corufia 15/03/2014
30 6,46 VILAS DOCAMPO, ALOIA -AvD021001 5 2001 IN  NOIA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
31 6,46 CAMPOS PEREZ, LAURA -LCP020102 6 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 24/05/2014
32 6,44 HERRERO CAAMANO, MARINA -MHC020201 6 2001 IN  ATLETES Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
33 6,28 BARRAL GUDE, LEILA -LBG060802 9 2002 IN  BARBANZA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
34 6,26 PEREZ MARTINEZ, CRISTINA -CPM040301 10 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
35 6,24 GARCIA GOLMAR, ALBA -AGG280202 7 2002 IN  VEDRA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
36 6,23 BECERRIL ALVAREZ, OLAIA -OBA161001 6 2001 IN  AVA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
37 6,19 FRANZA PEREZ, CLARA -CFP090101 7 2001 IN  SGP Pontevedra 29/03/2014
38 6,19 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, CARLOTA -CFC150401 5 2001 IN CFL Lugo 25/05/2014
39 6,18 GIL FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA -AGF060202 8 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 24/05/2014
40 6,17 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ANDREA -AVP010202 7 2002 IN  SGP Cangas 17/05/2014
41 6,14 RIOS VAZQUEZ, TERESA -TRV160501 9 2001 IN  S.REY Santiago 22/03/2014
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103
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6,05 CARBALLIDO COSTAS, CARMEN
5,98 CAMPO SANMARTIN, ALESANDRA
5,97 DIAZ LOZANO, UXIA

5,86 CARBALLO ALVAREZ, MARIA
5,84 RODRIGUEZ TEIJEIRO, MARIA
5,78 POUSADA GONZALEZ, ANGELA
5,73 PICO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRA
5,68 DE ENRIQUEZ GUERRERO, IRIA
5,68 SANCHEZ GROBAS, NEREA

5,66 CEDRON PENA, ADRIANA

5,66 INSUA YANEZ, ANA

5,66 DOMINGUEZ ABRUNEDO, ANA
5,64 PRIETO DEL RIO, IRIA

5,61 AGRAEZ ARANGO, KRISBEL DAENI
5,61 ALAMPARTE ORONS, XEILA

5,60 POLO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA
5,59 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA
5,55 ABELLEIRA PEREIRA, PAULA
5,52 EIRAS LEON, ALEJANDRA

5,50 DIAZ VAZQUEZ, MARIA

5,46 RODRIGUEZ BUA, MARTA

5,42 CARRERA FERNANDEZ, RUTH
5,41 VILA CASTRO, SOFIA

5,39 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA
5,32 CARNEIRO GARCIA, IRIA

5,28 GAGO ALONSO, ANTIA

5,26 SANFIZ CADORNIGA, MARTA NURIA

5,25 REY CARBALLO, SHEILA
5,23 VILLAMOR NORES, INES

5,21 FERNANDEZ FONTAN, MARIA
5,20 VILLAR PARADA, NAIARA

5,12 LOPEZ REY, ALICIA

5,09 GRANDAL RODRIGUEZ, INES
5,06 GOMEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA

5,05 FERNANDEZ CASAL, LUCIA
5,04 MERNIES LONGO, GIULLIANA
5,02 FERREIRA MELENDREZ, MARTA
4,93 DE PEDRO LOPEZ, AIDA

4,85 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, VALERIA
4,84 IGLESIAS AMADO, RAQUEL
4,84 LASCU LARISA, ELENA

4,78 PRIETO ARTIME, LAURA

4,77 VAZQUEZ TATO, PAULA

4,77 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA
4,76 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, LORENA
4,72 PATINO RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN
4,71 ALVAREZ GARCIA, CRISTINA
4,70 AREN LOPEZ, MARIA MELISA
4,66 OTERO PALACIOS, NOA

4,64 DIEGUEZ REY, ICIA

4,60 DIALLO GONZALEZ, MAIMUNA
4,59 PAZ POUSA, LAURA

4,56 LAGE DIAZ, ANTIA

4,55 DE LUIS CID, LUCIA

4,53 REGUERO GONZALEZ, ADRIANA
4,50 ANSEDE VILAS, SARA

4,45 |GLESIAS CARREIRA, SOFIA
4,40 JUEGUEN RAMOS, LUCIA

4,36 GONZALEZ BURGO, NEREA
4,30 MARTINS MOLDES, CRISTINA

4,30 NOVEGIL DOMINGUEZ, ANTIA
4,28 CARRACEDO PRADO, YAIZA
4,18 NIETO ROMERO, NATALIA
4,17 MARTINEZ RIVADULLA, ALBA

-CCC280101
-ACS230101
-UDL010702
-MCA060301
-IRT150601
-APG160401
-APG090202
-IEG240901
-NSG011202
-ACP220701
-A1Y090102
-ADA290601
-IPR220901
-KAA060601
-XA0170501
-APR241001
-CVS160602
-PAP200801
-AEL260201
-MDV010302
-MRB010402
-RCF150601
-SVC120501
-AMR310301
-1CG300502
-AGA250501-
-MSC140602
-SRC071002
-IVN230402
-MFF010101
-NVP280302
-LLR220402
-IGR211201
-MGI231101
-LFC160501
-GML250901
-MFM121101
-ADPL141202
-VFB230602
-RIA050501
-ELL030501
-LPA040401
-PVT070302
-CPF230501
-LGF171002
-CPR281001
-CAG10302
-MAL070701
-NOP110202
-IDR100401
-MDG290702
-LPP101001
-ALD280502
-LDLC230302
-ARG090902
-SAV250402
-SI1C110401
-LJR020202
-NGB060702
-CMMO020802-

-AND290802
-YCP240601

-NNR070602
-AMR300701
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15
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14
16
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19
17
14
26
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2002
2001
2001
2001
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2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
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2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
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2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002

2002
2001
2002
2001

SAMERTO
SGP
INSUA
LIMIACTI
VILA

SAN
INSUA
RIAZOR
A SILVA
CFL
INSUA
AVA
VELEIRO
SGP
BERMUDE
MARISTAS
ACD

CFL
ELITE
INSUA

A

AVA
MARISTAS
CFL

S. REY
AVA
MARISTAS
M. RIAL
VILA
SMM
VILA
MAZ]|

RIA
RIAZOR
LUCUS
E.BLANC
SADA
ADAS
VILA
RIAZOR
BERMUDE
SGP
ORTIGUE
ADAS

LA
RIAZOR
SMM

uscC
LOURENZA
OCA
RIAZOR
COMEAS
CFL

LA

ESC. O
MILLARAIO
COMEAS
MAZ|
INSUA
MORRAZ

SAN
LUCUS
SMM
NOIA

Cangas
Pontevedra
Lugo
Ourense
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Lugo

A Corufia
Santiago
Lugo

Lugo
Pontevedra
Lugo
Cangas
Pereiro de Aguiar -
Lugo

Lugo

Lugo
Pobra do Caramifial
Lugo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Lugo

Lugo
Pobra do Caramifial
Pontevedra
Lugo
Santiago
Pontevedra
A Corufia
Pontevedra
Cangas
FERROL
FERROL
Lugo

A Corufia
A Corufia
O Barco
Pontevedra
A Corufia
Pereiro de Aguiar -
Pontevedra
Santiago

O Barco
Ourense
FERROL

A Corufia
Pobra do Caramifial
Lugo
Pontevedra
FERROL
Vigo

Lugo
Ourense

O Barco
Pobra do Caramifal
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Lugo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Lugo
FERROL
Santiago

17/05/2014
24/05/2014
10/05/2014
22/03/2014
24/05/2014
24/05/2014
25/05/2014
15/03/2014
22/03/2014
30/03/2014
10/05/2014
24/05/2014
10/05/2014
17/05/2014
24/05/2014
25/05/2014
30/03/2014
30/03/2014
10/05/2014
25/05/2014
26/04/2014
24/05/2014
25/05/2014
10/05/2014
24/05/2014
26/04/2014
25/05/2014
22/03/2014
24/05/2014
15/03/2014
26/04/2014
17/05/2014
26/04/2014
26/04/2014
25/05/2014
15/03/2014
15/03/2014
29/03/2014
29/03/2014
15/03/2014
24/05/2014
24/05/2014
22/03/2014
29/03/2014
11/05/2014
26/04/2014
15/03/2014
24/05/2014
10/05/2014
26/04/2014
26/04/2014
15/03/2014
10/05/2014
11/05/2014
29/03/2014
24/05/2014
24/05/2014
29/03/2014
10/05/2014
29/03/2014

24/05/2014
10/05/2014
26/04/2014
22/03/2014



106 4,17 RUANOVA DE LA FUENTE, PAULA -PRDLF14090 13 2001 IN  VEDRA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014

107 4,16 GOIRIZ LORENZO, LAURA -LGL100502 10 2002 IN RIAZOR A Corufia 15/03/2014
108 4,14 MARTINEZ-REBOREDO LAMELA, -PML160301 14 2001 IN 2307 Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
109 4,05 COSTAS SOTELO, ANTIA -ACS111102 17 2002 IN MORRAZ Pontevedra 29/03/2014
110 3,98 CASTRO CICUCIUMEI, FIONA -FCC180502 20 2002 IN  MAZI Pontevedra 24/05/2014
111 3,90 COSTAS PINEIRO, LUCIA -LCP051201 21 2001 IN MORRAZ Pontevedra 24/05/2014
112 3,87 ARMENTEROS REY, BLANCA -BAR151002 18 2002 IN  SGP Pontevedra 29/03/2014
113 3,84 MENDEZ SENRA, LUCIA -LMS250201 15 2001 IN VEDRA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
114 3,78 RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, NIEVES -NRS300602 19 2002 IN FRIAN Pontevedra 29/03/2014
115 3,78 BANDIN VEGA, OLALLA UXIA -OBV021101 6 2001 IN  VERIN Ourense 11/05/2014
116 3,64 LESTON SANVICENTE, MARIA BELEN -MLS271102 27 2002 IN  PINO VAL Santiago 22/03/2014
117 3,02 FERNANDEZ SOTELO, EVA -EFS1412012 7 2002 IN ESC.O O Barco 29/03/2014
118 2,88 FUENTES VILLANUEVA, ZAIRA -ZFV241001 12 2002 IN MAZ] Cangas 17/05/2014
119 2,65 TIZON PAJARO, MARIA -MTP120201 28 2002 IN USC Santiago 22/03/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 24,40 FREIRE GONZALEZ, CRISTINA -CFG030301 3 2001 IN  AVA Cangas 17/05/2014
2 20,45 DOS SANTOS GOMEZ, SARA -SDSG210401 1 2001 IN  OURENSE Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
3 19,75 SANLES SUAREZ, ANDREA -ASS010101 1 2001 IN  S.REY Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
4 18,84 LOIS SANDA, NOA -NLS210101 4 2001 IN  MARINEDA Ferrol 05/04/2014
5 18,60 LOPEZ REY, ALICIA -LLR220402 9 2002 IN  MAZ] Cangas 17/05/2014
6 17,75 HUAMAN PEREZ, FLORENCIA VALENTINE -FHP300702 1 2002 IN  MTZ. Lugo 25/05/2014
7 17,66 IGLESIAS AMADO, RAQUEL -RIA050501 2 2001 IN  RIAZOR Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
8 17,20 CASTRO OLVEIRA, ANA -AC0130101 6 2001 IN  S.REY Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
9 17,05 PRIETO DEL RIO, IRIA -IPR220901 2 2001 IN  VELEIRO Lugo 25/05/2014
10 16,62 SOTO GONZALEZ, ZAIRA -ZS5G300301 11 2001 IN  DEZA Cangas 17/05/2014
11 16,47 VILLA CARRACELAS, NURIA -NVC091102 13 2002 IN VILA Cangas 17/05/2014
12 16,45 CORRAL QUEBRADA, ALBA -ACQ100101 3 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 25/05/2014
13 16,01 DASILVA DE LA PENA, ANTIA -ADDLP30030 10 2002 IN  SGP Pontevedra 26/04/2014
14 15,89 GONZALEZ ABRALDES, NICOLE -NGA200401 2 2001 IN  OURENSE Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
15 15,77 MENDEZ BOUZA, LAURA -LMB150501 4 2001 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
16 15,74 CARBALLIDO CASTRO, MARIA -MCC240501 1 2001 IN  FRIOL Lugo 30/03/2014
17 15,43 AGRAEZ ARANGO, KRISBEL DAENI -KAA060601 14 2001 IN  SGP Cangas 17/05/2014
18 15,42 SOTO PALLARES, UXIA -USP050501 4 2001 IN A Lugo 25/05/2014
19 15,28 CARREIRA SANTABAYA, ELENA -ECS040101 5 2001 IN  STA. Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
20 15,20 GAGO ALONSO, ANTIA -AGA250501- 16 2001 IN  AVA Cangas 17/05/2014
21 15,20 PRIETO ALVAREZ, AINHOA -APA300902 3 2002 IN  GUILLME Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
22 14,90 SANTALLA VAZQUEZ, CRISTINA -CSv060101 7 2001 IN  ORTIGUE Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
23 14,47 SICRE MASIDE, LUCIA -LSM010701 11 2001 IN RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014
24 14,36 RODRIGUEZ BELLO, LUCIA -LRB160602 6 2002 IN  MTZ. Lugo 25/05/2014
25 14,09 PEREZ GONZALEZ, MIRIAM -MPG200601 4 2001 IN  ADAS Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
26 13,80 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, CARMEN -CRG220202 4 2002 IN  MTZ. Lugo 30/03/2014
27 13,79 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, NOELIA -NVG250402 12 2002 IN  ORTIGUE Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
28 13,42 CASTRO-GIL LOPEZ, PAULA -PCL040201 5 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 30/03/2014
29 13,37 MARINA POLO, IDAIRA -IMP260802 6 2002 IN  MTZ. Lugo 30/03/2014
30 13,02 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA -CPF230501 3 2001 IN  ADAS O Barco 12/04/2014
31 12,85 ALONSO SALGADO, IRIA -IAS271201 5 2001 IN  LIMIACTI Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
32 12,67 RIVAS RIVERA, ANA -ARR040602 15 2002 IN RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014
33 12,07 RODERIGUEZ GARCIA, AINHOA -ARG010301 3 2001 IN 2271 Ourense 22/03/2014
34 12,06 GRANDAL RODRIGUEZ, INES -IGR211201 8 2001 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
35 12,03 RIOS VAZQUEZ, TERESA -TRV160501 15 2001 IN S.REY Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
36 11,77 CARRACEDO PEREZ, CELIA -CCP250401 9 2001 IN  BARBANZA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
37 11,47 OTERO PALACIOS, NOA -NOP110202 6 2002 IN  LOURENZA Lugo 10/05/2014
38 11,36 SANCHEZ GROBAS, NEREA -NSG011202 10 2002 IN  ASILVA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
39 11,32 PEREZ MARTINEZ, CRISTINA -CPM040301 17 2001 IN  MILLARAIO Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
40 11,09 PAZ POUSA, LAURA -LPP101001 20 2001 IN COMEAS Cangas 17/05/2014
41 10,75 DE ENRIQUEZ GUERRERO, IRIA -IEG240901 13 2001 IN RIAZOR FERROL 26/04/2014
42 10,47 DIALLO GONZALEZ, MAIMUNA -MDG290702 18 2002 IN  RIAZOR Ferrol 05/04/2014
43 10,13 BURES SOBRADO, MARTA -MBS230101 19 2001 IN SGP Pontevedra 26/04/2014
44 9,19 MARTINEZ RIVADULLA, ALBA -AMR300701 19 2001 IN NOIA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014
45 9,14 CAAMANO PRIETO, ROCIO -RCP080302 11 2002 IN  M.RIAL Riveira 29/03/2014
46 9,11 OTERO AMORIN, KELY -KOA221002 6 2002 IN  MARQUIER Vigo 15/03/2014
47 8,94 VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, IRIA -IVA310102 4 2002 IN  DIV. Ourense 22/03/2014
48 8,90 COSTAS PINEIRO, LUCIA -LCP051201 22 2001 IN MORRAZ Cangas 17/05/2014



49 8,65 RIAL RODRIGUEZ, SONIA -SRR040301 20 2001 IN  ASILVA Pobra do Caramifial 10/05/2014

50 7,35 DOMINGUEZ PAIS, ERIKA -EDP170201 12 2001 IN  STA. Riveira 29/03/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 30,90 SUREDA PARDO, UXIA -USP040501 1 2001 IN CFL Lugo 10/05/2014
2 26,93 BUSSIERES LOPEZ, CLARA -CBL110501 1 2001 IN  ADAS Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
3 26,07 CASTRO OLVEIRA, ANA -AC0130101 1 2001 IN  S.REY Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
4 24,20 JIMENEZ DEZA, MARIA -MJD260101 1 2001 IN  SGP Cangas 17/05/2014
5 22,70 HUERTAS GARCIA, ALABAMA -AHG140401 2 2001 IN  VILA Cangas 17/05/2014
6 22,09 CEDRON PENA, ADRIANA -ACP220701 2 2001 IN CFL Lugo 10/05/2014
7 21,89 BURES SOBRADO, MARTA -MBS230101 3 2001 IN  SGP Cangas 17/05/2014
8 21,18 MENDEZ VILA, LUCIA -LMV030401 2 2001 IN  LUCUS Lugo 25/05/2014
9 21,01 FERNANDEZ FONTAN, MARIA -MFF010101 1 2001 IN  SMM Ferrol 05/04/2014
10 20,27 BARRAL GUDE, LEILA -LBG060802 2 2002 IN  BARBANZA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
11 20,09 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA -MGF140101 2 2001 IN  LIMIACTI Pereiro de Aguiar -  24/05/2014
12 19,68 FREIRE GONZALEZ, CRISTINA -CFG030301 4 2001 IN  AVA Cangas 17/05/2014
13 18,97 DIAZ LOZANO, UXIA -UDL010702 3 2002 IN  INSUA Lugo 25/05/2014
14 18,74 FRAMIL DE AMORIN, ISAURA -IFDA181001 5 2001 IN  VILA Cangas 17/05/2014
15 17,45 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, CARLOTA -CFC150401 5 2001 IN CFL Lugo 25/05/2014
16 17,02 CARRERA FERNANDEZ, RUTH -RCF150601 6 2001 IN  AVA Cangas 17/05/2014
17 16,49 RIOS VAZQUEZ, TERESA -TRV160501 3 2001 IN  S.REY Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
18 16,15 RODRIGUEZ JALDA, VALERIA -VRJ110102 7 2002 IN  VILA Cangas 17/05/2014
19 16,08 FARINAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA -MFR100101 4 2001 IN 61 Vigo 15/03/2014
20 15,84 SANLES SUAREZ, ANDREA -ASS010101 2 2001 IN  S.REY Santiago 22/03/2014
21 15,18 GOMEZ REGO, MARTA -MGR180202 4 2002 IN  S.REY Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
22 14,77 DOMINGUEZ ABRUNEDO, ANA -ADA290601 4 2001 IN  AVA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
23 14,74 SUAREZ COSTA, SARA -SSC080602 8 2002 IN  MAZ] Cangas 17/05/2014
24 14,66 CERQUEIRO TILVES, CARLOTA -CCT131001 6 2001 IN  SAN Vigo 15/03/2014
25 14,47 GUIMERANS CORDEIRO, ALBA -AGC060101 7 2001 IN  VILA Vigo 15/03/2014
26 13,96 HUAMAN PEREZ, FLORENCIA VALENTINE -FHP300702 6 2002 IN  MTZ. Lugo 10/05/2014
27 13,78 AGRAEZ ARANGO, KRISBEL DAENI -KAA060601 9 2001 IN  SGP Cangas 17/05/2014
28 13,72 DE MONTIS CLEMENTE, PAOLA -PDM230301 5 2001 IN  SGP Pontevedra 29/03/2014
29 13,49 VELOSO SIMON, CANDELA -CVS130202 7 2002 IN  LUCUS Lugo 10/05/2014
30 13,20 DASILVA DE LA PENA, ANTIA -ADDLP30030 6 2002 IN  SGP Pontevedra 29/03/2014
31 13,17 BARREIRO LOPEZ, IRENE -1BLO60702 2 2002 IN RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014
32 12,79 DIAZ LOZANO, UXIA -USL010702 4 2002 IN  INSUA Lugo 30/03/2014
33 12,69 TOJEIRO FERREIROA, MIRIAM -MTF240801 5 2001 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
34 12,58 CONESA HERMIDA, ZELTIA -ZCH130902 6 2002 IN RIA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
35 12,41 DE ENRIQUEZ GUERRERO, IRIA -IEG240901 7 2001 IN  RIAZOR Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
36 12,18 OTERO BELLO, ANA -AOB191101 8 2001 IN  AVA Vigo 15/03/2014
37 11,84 SANFIZ CADORNIGA, MARTA NURIA -MSC140602 5 2002 IN  MARISTAS  Lugo 30/03/2014
38 11,79 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, ANA -AGV040401 1 2001 IN 2245 FERROL 26/04/2014
39 11,72 OTERO AMORIN, KELY -KOA221002 7 2002 IN  MARQUIER Pontevedra 26/04/2014
40 11,70 VILARINO RUBIO, NATALIA -NVR310302 2 2002 IN  SMM FERROL 26/04/2014
41 11,64 GAGO ALONSO, ANTIA -AGA250501- 10 2001 IN  AVA Vigo 15/03/2014
42 11,46 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, CARMEN -CRG220202 6 2002 IN  MTZ. Lugo 30/03/2014
43 11,46 GARCIA GOLMAR, ALBA -AGG280202 8 2002 IN  VEDRA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
44 11,45 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ANGELA -AGP080102 8 2002 IN  MARQUIER Pontevedra 26/04/2014
45 11,45 MARINA POLO, IDAIRA -IMP260802 8 2002 IN  MTZ. Lugo 10/05/2014
46 11,40 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, VALERIA -VFB230602 9 2002 IN  VILA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
47 11,37 ABELLEIRA PEREIRA, PAULA -PAP200801 9 2001 IN CFL Lugo 10/05/2014
48 11,32 RODRIGUEZ BELLO, LUCIA -LRB160602 7 2002 IN  MTZ. Lugo 25/05/2014
49 10,92 MOLDES VALVERDE, MARIA JOSE -MMV241201 11 2001 IN  MORRAZ Pontevedra 29/03/2014
50 10,78 GARCIA GOLMAR, ALBA AGG-280202 16 2002 IN  VEDRA Riveira 29/03/2014
51 10,76 GONZALEZ BURGO, NEREA -NGB060702 10 2002 IN  INSUA Lugo 10/05/2014
52 10,65 DE PEDRO LOPEZ, AIDA -ADPL141202 2 2002 IN  ADAS O Barco 12/04/2014
53 10,63 PICO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRA -APG090202 9 2002 IN  INSUA Lugo 30/03/2014
54 10,48 SOUTO OTERO, SANDRA -550130302 11 2002 IN VILA Vigo 15/03/2014
55 10,37 PEREZ PITA, ANDREA -APP210301 10 2001 IN AVA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
56 10,30 BANDIN VEGA, OLALLA UXIA -OBV021101 2 2001 IN  VERIN Ourense 05/04/2014
57 9,98 SARRIA CRUZ, ANA MARIA -AMSC010101 20 2001 IN  SAN Riveira 29/03/2014
58 9,90 SANCHEZ GROBAS, NEREA -NSG011202 10 2002 IN  ASILVA Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
59 9,84 EIRAS LEON, ALEJANDRA -AEL260201 21 2001 IN ELITE Riveira 29/03/2014
60 9,67 DORRIO ENTENZA, ANA -ADE050701 14 2001 IN  SAN Vigo 15/03/2014



61 9,58 PEREIRA VAZQUEZ, VERONICA -VPV111202 12 2002 IN VAL Pontevedra 29/03/2014
62 9,49 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ISABEL -1GG300402 23 2002 IN S. REY Riveira 29/03/2014
63 9,43 RIVAS RIVERA, ANA -ARR040602 6 2002 IN RIA FERROL 26/04/2014
64 9,42 MARTINS MOLDES, CRISTINA -CMM020802- 13 2002 IN MORRAZ Pontevedra 29/03/2014
65 9,27 MARTINEZ GESTIDO, CARLA -CMG170901 12 2001 IN SAN Pontevedra 26/04/2014
66 9,14 CARNEIRO GARCIA, IRIA -1CG300502 4 2002 IN S. REY Santiago 22/03/2014
67 8,83 CASTRO CICUCIUMEI, FIONA -FCC180502 14 2002 IN MAZI Pontevedra 29/03/2014
68 8,72 CORDEIRO DA SILVA, LHORRANA -LCDS251102 15 2002 IN FRIAN Vigo 15/03/2014
69 8,54 OTERO PALACIOS, NOA -NOP110202 11 2002 IN LOURENZA Lugo 30/03/2014
70 8,22 LOPEZ CARRERA, AINE -ALC160701 14 2001 IN AVA Pontevedra 26/04/2014
71 7,96 LOPEZ REY, ALICIA -LLR220402 16 2002 IN MAZI Pontevedra 29/03/2014
72 7,92 RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, NIEVES -NRS300602 17 2002 IN FRIAN Vigo 15/03/2014
73 7,86 COSTAS SOTELO, ANTIA -ACS111102 17 2002 IN MORRAZ Pontevedra 29/03/2014
74 7,59 DE RAMON AYALA, CLARA -CDRA250802 26 2002 IN M. RIAL Riveira 29/03/2014
75 7,36 FERNANDEZ FONTICOBA, NURIA -NFF210602 4 2002 IN RIA Ferrol 05/04/2014
76 7,24 GOIRIZ LORENZO, LAURA -LGL100502 5 2002 IN RIAZOR Ferrol 05/04/2014
77 5,25 ALVAREZ GARCIA, CRISTINA -CAG10302 7 2002 IN SMM FERROL 26/04/2014
78 4,27 GOMEZ ALVAREZ, VALERIA -VGA060502 8 2002 IN AT. FERROL 26/04/2014
79 O AYALA PRIEGUE, AITANA -AAP140802 0 2002 IN M. RIAL Riveira 29/03/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 23,90 RODRIGUEZ JALDA, VALERIA -VRJ110102 1 2002 IN VILA Vigo 15/03/2014
2 22,33 GUIMERANS CORDEIRO, ALBA -AGC060101 2 2001 IN VILA Cangas 17/05/2014
3 21,04 SANTALLA VAZQUEZ, CRISTINA -CSV060101 1 2001 IN ORTIGUE Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
4 20,86 DORRIO ENTENZA, ANA -ADE050701 2 2001 IN SAN Vigo 15/03/2014
5 20,66 SANLES SUAREZ, ANDREA -ASS010101 2 2001 IN S. REY Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
6 19,58 CARABELOS ALVAREZ, IRIA -1ICA110901 6 2001 IN MARQUIER Cangas 17/05/2014
7 19,52 VILLA CARRACELAS, NURIA -NVC091102 7 2002 IN VILA Cangas 17/05/2014
8 19,08 CAAMANO PRIETO, ROCIO -RCP080302 3 2002 IN M. RIAL Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
9 16,64 VAZQUEZ TATO, PAULA -PVT070302 4 2002 IN ORTIGUE Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
10 16,54 CORRAL QUEBRADA, ALBA -ACQ100101 1 2001 IN LUCUS Lugo 10/05/2014
11 15,45 LOPEZ REY, ALICIA -LLR220402 11 2002 IN MAZI Cangas 17/05/2014
12 15,19 LOPEZ AMADO, RAQUEL -RLA180102 2 2002 IN LUCUS Lugo 25/05/2014
13 14,89 REGUERO GONZALEZ, ADRIANA -ARG090902 1 2002 IN ESC. O Pereiro de Aguiar - 24/05/2014
14 13,37 GAY DOMINGUEZ, CARMEN -CGD150101 1 2001 IN LUCUS Lugo 30/03/2014
15 12,87 LOPEZ LOPEZ, SARA -SLL020101 3 2001 IN LUCUS Lugo 10/05/2014
16 11,73 CASTRO OLVEIRA, ANA -AC0O130101 5 2001 IN S. REY Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
17 11,22 EIRAS LEON, ALEJANDRA -AEL260201 6 2001 IN ELITE Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
18 9,50 OTERO PALACIOS, NOA -NOP110202 4 2002 IN LOURENZA Lugo 25/05/2014
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

1 1516 p. JIMENEZ DEZA, MARIA -MJD260101 1 2001 IN SGP Pontevedra 24/05/2014
2 1349 p. BURES SOBRADO, MARTA -MBS230101 2 2001 IN SGP Pontevedra 24/05/2014
3 1332 p. GIL FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA -AGF060202 3 2002 IN VILA Pontevedra 24/05/2014
4 1261 p. RODRIGUEZ BOTELLA, ANDREA -ARB010601 1 2001 IN MILLARAIO Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
5 1174 p. RODRIGUEZ TEIJEIRO, MARIA -IRT150601 4 2001 IN VILA Pontevedra 24/05/2014
6 1150 p. CAMPO SANMARTIN, ALESANDRA -ACS230101 5 2001 IN SGP Pontevedra 24/05/2014
7 1101 p. CARRERA FERNANDEZ, RUTH -RCF150601 7 2001 IN AVA Pontevedra 24/05/2014
8 1123 p. CAMPOS PEREZ, LAURA -LCP020102 6 2002 IN VILA Pontevedra 24/05/2014
9 1038 p. PRIETO ARTIME, LAURA -LPA040401 8 2001 IN SGP Pontevedra 24/05/2014
10 1011 p. VILLAMOR NORES, INES -1VN230402 9 2002 IN VILA Pontevedra 24/05/2014
11 983 p. ARDAO ALONSO, ADELA -AAA220501 10 2001 IN SGP Pontevedra 24/05/2014
12 827 p. DORRIO ENTENZA, ANA -ADE050701 11 2001 IN SAN Pontevedra 24/05/2014
13 781 p. ANSEDE VILAS, SARA -SAV250402 2 2002 IN MILLARAIO Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014
14 752 p. GUISANDE NIETO, MARIA AG-764920 12 2002 IN BEADE Pontevedra 24/05/2014
15 742 p. DOMINGUEZ ABRUNEDO, ANA -ADA290601 13 2001 IN AVA Pontevedra 24/05/2014
16 712 p. POLO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA -APR241001 1 2001 IN MARISTAS Lugo 25/05/2014
17 693 p. FRANZA PEREZ, CLARA -CFP090101 14 2001 IN SGP Pontevedra 24/05/2014
18 680 p. RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, MARIA -MRP051101 15 2001 IN BEADE Pontevedra 24/05/2014
19 650 p. IGLESIAS CARREIRA, SOFIA -S1C110401 17 2001 IN COMEAS Pontevedra 24/05/2014
20 652 p. POUSADA GONZALEZ, ANGELA -APG160401 16 2001 IN SAN Pontevedra 24/05/2014
21 592 p. PAZ POUSA, LAURA -LPP101001 18 2001 IN COMEAS Pontevedra 24/05/2014
22 550 p. NOVEGIL DOMINGUEZ, ANTIA -AND290802 19 2002 IN SAN Pontevedra 24/05/2014
23 510 p. AREN LOPEZ, MARIA MELISA -MALO70701 3 2001 IN USsC Pobra do Caramifial 24/05/2014



24
25
26
27

514 p. CASTRO CICUCIUMEI, FIONA

511 p. SANFIZ CADORNIGA, MARTA NURIA
493 p. VILA CASTRO, SOFIA

329 p. COSTAS PINEIRO, LUCIA

-FCC180502
-MSC140602
-SVC120501
-LCP051201

20
2
3
21

2002
2002
2001
2001

MAZ|
MARISTAS
MARISTAS
MORRAZ

Pontevedra
Lugo
Lugo
Pontevedra

24/05/2014
25/05/2014
25/05/2014
24/05/2014



